2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Total By College

Report 1

College
ACGS
BBC
BGS
BSHS
GT

IGS

NC

TGS
TSS

Points
28
28
30
30
28

35
17
27
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Summary By College Report 2
College Event 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total Points
ACGS 13 Years 3 5 13 17 20 22 80 10
14 Years 22 27 40 41 49 53 232
15 Years 8 14 28 42 44 49 185
16 Years 7 10 13 20 34 44 128 10
Open 16 22 31 46 51 54 220 3
28
BBC 13 Years 1 2 4 11 30 42 90 7
14 Years 3 14 23 31 33 35 139 7
15 Years 6 20 25 38 47 48 184 4
16 Years 11 24 31 39 46 52 203 2
Open 2 12 13 19 23 43 112 8
28
BGS 13 Years 7 14 15 19 24 87 8
14 Years 2 8 15 18 21 68 10
15 Years 9 12 35 37 40 50 183
16 Years 2 3 15 17 49 54 140
Open 35 39 44 47 48 49 262
30
BSHS 13 Years 12 18 26 29 35 43 163
14 Years 6 29 30 32 34 36 167
15 Years 1 4 10 11 23 29 78 10
16 Years 5 35 43 50 53 194
Open 6 10 26 36 45 130 7
30
GT 13 Years 6 25 31 34 37 44 177 4
14 Years 12 16 17 46 51 54 196 4
15 Years 3 13 15 26 32 36 125 7
16 Years 1 16 23 27 33 37 137 8
Open 9 11 20 25 29 42 136 5
28
IGS 13 Years 10 46 50 51 53 54 264 1
14 Years 10 42 43 44 45 52 236 1
15 Years 16 21 33 41 53 54 218 2
16 Years 14 26 42 47 48 51 228 1
Open 34 37 38 40 41 53 243 2
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Summary By College Report 2
IGS 7
NC 13 Years 9 16 21 28 33 36 143 6
14 Years 5 9 11 13 25 26 89 8

15 Years 2 22 24 31 39 45 163 6

16 Years 9 12 22 28 38 41 150 5

Open 1 3 8 14 15 18 59 10

35

TGS 13 Years 32 39 40 45 48 52 256 2
14 Years 1 19 20 37 38 39 154 6

15 Years 27 30 43 46 51 52 249 1

16 Years 21 30 32 36 40 165 4

Open 27 28 30 50 52 191 4

17

TSS 13 Years 23 27 38 41 47 49 225 3
14 Years 7 24 28 47 48 50 204 3

15 Years 5 7 17 18 19 34 100 8

16 Years 4 18 19 25 29 45 140 7

Open 5 17 21 24 32 33 132 6

27

Page 2 of 2



2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Points By Event Report 3
Event College 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total Points
13 Years ACGS 13 17 20 22 80 10
BGS 7 14 15 19 24 87 8
BBC 4 11 30 42 90 7
NC 9 16 21 28 33 36 143 6
BSHS 12 18 26 29 35 43 163 5
GT 6 25 31 34 37 44 177 4
TSS 23 27 38 41 47 49 225 3
TGS 32 39 40 45 48 52 256 2
IGS 10 46 50 51 53 54 264 1
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Points By Event Report 3
Event College 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total Points
14 Years BGS 2 4 8 15 18 21 68 10
NC 5 9 11 13 25 26 89 8
BBC 3 14 23 31 33 35 139 7
TGS 1 19 20 37 38 39 154 6
BSHS 6 29 30 32 34 36 167 5
GT 12 16 17 46 51 54 196 4
TSS 7 24 28 47 48 50 204 3
ACGS 22 27 40 41 49 53 232 2
IGS 10 42 43 44 45 52 236 1
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Points By Event Report 3
Event College 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total Points
15Years BSHS 1 4 10 11 23 29 78 10
TSS 5 7 17 18 19 34 100 8
GT 3 13 15 26 32 36 125 7
NC 2 22 24 31 39 45 163 6
BGS 9 12 35 37 40 50 183 5
BBC 6 20 25 38 47 48 184 4
ACGS 8 14 28 42 44 49 185 3
IGS 16 21 33 41 53 54 218 2
TGS 27 30 43 46 51 52 249 1
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Points By Event Report 3
Event College 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total Points
16 Years ACGS 7 10 13 20 34 44 128 10
GT 1 16 23 27 33 37 137 8
TSS 4 18 19 25 29 45 140 7
BGS 2 3 15 17 49 54 140 6
NC 9 12 22 28 38 41 150 5
TGS 6 21 30 32 36 40 165 4
BSHS 5 8 35 43 50 53 194 3
BBC 11 24 31 39 46 52 203 2
IGS 14 26 42 47 48 51 228 1
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Points By Event Report 3
Event College 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total Points
Open NC 1 3 8 14 15 18 59 10
BBC 2 12 13 19 23 43 112 8
BSHS 6 7 10 26 36 45 130 7
TSS 5 17 21 24 32 33 132 6
GT 9 11 20 25 29 42 136 5
TGS 4 27 28 30 50 52 191 4
ACGS 16 22 31 46 51 54 220 3
IGS 34 37 38 40 41 53 243 2
BGS 35 39 44 47 48 49 262 1
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Detail By College V2

Report 4

13 Years
College

ACGS

College
BBC

College
BGS

College
BSHS

College

Position

o O~ W N P

Sum Places
Points

Position

o g~ W N P

Sum Places
Points

Position

o g~ W N P

Sum Places
Points

Position

o gk~ W N P

Sum Places
Points

Position

Place

13
17
20
22
80
10

Place

11
30
42
90

Place

14
15
19
24
87

Place
12

18

26

29

35

43
163

Place

Overall
3

5

13

17

20

22

Overall
1

2

4

11

33

48

Overall
7

8

14

15

19

24

Overall
12
18
27
32
39
49

Overall

Time

10:25.60
10:43.65
11:01.98
11:05.17
11:06.21
11:08.81

Time

10:02.56
10:18.64
10:36.76
10:58.70
11:24.71
11:41.53

Time

10:47.63
10:49.16
11:02.11
11:.02.24
11:05.98
11:12.43

Time

11:00.69
11:05.21
11:17.26
11:24.27
11:29.50
11:42.87

Time

Bib No
3300
3303
3307
3304
3305
3301

Bib No
0307
0308
0300
0309
0310
0311

Bib No
1317
1300
1303
1301
1302
1318

Bib No
2300
2302
2301
2304
2316
2303

Bib No

Competitor

Ky Robinson
John Earnshaw
Toby Triffett
Max Kruger
Sam Johnston

William Eaglesham

Competitor
Patrick Thygesen
Will Stephen

Will O'Meara
Lachlan Medway
Byron Johnson
Jack Scott

Competitor
Harry Chapman
Lachlan Gorringe
Will Chapman
Max Hobson
Boston Nugent
Angus Pearn

Competitor
Trent Darbyshire
Brock O'Brien
Jasper Waters
Kosei Stephenson
Jackson Cranitch
Joe Rangiah

Competitor
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Detail By College V2

Report 4

GT

College
IGS

College
NC

College
TGS

College
TSS

1

2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places
Points
Position

1

2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places
Points
Position

1

2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places
Points
Position

1

2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places
Points
Position

1

2

6
25
31
34
37
44

177

4

Place
10

46

50

51

53

54
264

1

Place
9

16

21

28

33

36
143

6

Place
32

39

40

45

48

52
256

2

Place
23
27

26
34
38
41
53

Overall
10

65

73

88

102
103

Overall
9

16

21

29

36

40

Overall
35
43
45
55
71
97

Overall
23
28

10:46.36
11:15.79
11:24.97
11:28.24
11:33.44
11:45.37

Time

10:51.61
11:55.62
12:05.57
12:19.56
12:34.36
12:34.70

Time

10:49.58
11:04.55
11:08.17
11:19.31
11:27.10
11:30.69

Time

11:25.68
11:35.44
11:36.73
11:48.54
12:02.20
12:28.76

Time
11:11.69
11:19.15

4300
4303
4301
4302
4307
4311

Bib No
5300
5301
5303
5311
5304
5307

Bib No
6300
6303
6302
6318
6301
6314

Bib No
7300
7301
7314
7302
7305
7304

Bib No
8301
8303

Jeremiah Woodward
Finn Walsh

Rhys Burnett

Cory Eglinton
Patrick Cockerill
Tom Neill

Competitor
Jack Partrige
Ryan Trace
Harry Dobson
Connor Maynard
Ethan King

Jay Csurhes

Competitor

Tom O'Neil
Lachlan Mahnken
Benjamin Lonergan
Lachlan Hill-Lewis
Kobie Smith

Harry Rigby

Competitor
Alex Munster
Cody Durdin
Connor McLeod
Alex Smith
Patrick McKay
Hunter Hamblin

Competitor
Ewan MacLeod
James Smith
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Detail By College V2

Report 4

TSS 3 38
4 41

5 47

6 49

Sum Places 225

Points 3

42
47
66
72

11:34.98
11:40.97
11:57.10
12:05.37

8302
8306
8307
8304

James Nield
Finn Smith
Peter Wolfenden
Kalani Skipps
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Detail By College V2

Report 4

14 Years
College

ACGS

College
BBC

College
BGS

College
BSHS

College

Position

o O~ W N P

Sum Places
Points

Position

o g~ W N P

Sum Places
Points

Position

o g~ W N P

Sum Places
Points

Position

o gk~ W N P

Sum Places
Points

Position

Place
22

27

40

41

49

53
232

2

Place
3

14

23

31

33

35
139

7

Place
2

4

8

15

18

21

68

10

Place
6

29

30

32

34

36
167

Place

Overall
22
27
42
45
57
65

Overall
3

14

23

31

33

35

Overall
2

4

8

15

18

21

Overall
6

29

30

32

34

36

Overall

Time

14:51.53
15:00.14
15:23.36
15:25.37
15:45.03
15:57.52

Time

13:53.61
14:33.40
14:56.14
15:03.04
15:11.83
15:15.01

Time

13:18.86
13:54.44
14:09.87
14:33.46
14:40.39
14:48.50

Time

14.05.67
15:01.38
15:02.09
15:11.14
15:13.68
15:15.70

Time

Bib No
3400
3404
3415
3405
3402
3403

Bib No
0406
0403
0405
0401
0414
0410

Bib No
1400
1403
1401
1402
1406
1405

Bib No
2400
2404
2405
2403
2402
2401

Bib No

Competitor
George Freeman
Aaron Prosser
Jake Bible

Nathan Testa
Matthew Gianarakis
Ben Stoddart

Competitor
Lochlan Hill
Oliver Mitchell
Harry Briggs
Ben Fenwicke
James Ward
Lachlan Byrne

Competitor

Ben Ganko

Elliot Hunt

Harrison Martinenko
Marcus Ray

Archie Pearn
Hamish West

Competitor

Sean Ryan

Oscar Davine

Luca Warren
Jackson Hart-Phillips

Ryan Noronha

Tarewa Barret Kahukura

Competitor
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Nicole
Highlight

Nicole
Highlight


2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Detail By College V2

Report 4

GT

College
IGS

College
NC

College
TGS

College
TSS

1

2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places
Points
Position

1

2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places
Points
Position

1

2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places
Points
Position

1

2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places
Points
Position

1

2

12
16
17
46
51
54
196
4

Place
10

42

43

44

45

52
236

1

Place
5

9

11

13

25

26

89

8

Place
1

19

20

37

38

39
154

6

Place
7
24

12
16
17
53
60
71

Overall
10
46
47
48
49
61

Overall
5

9

11

13

25

26

Overall
1

19

20

37

38

39

Overall
7
24

14:29.38
14:38.01
14:38.14
15:40.26
15:50.13
16:04.25

Time

14:15.49
15:26.20
15:28.00
15:28.37
15:32.14
15:53.01

Time

14:00.63
14:15.11
14:16.57
14:33.05
14:59.17
14:59.67

Time

13:11.78
14:42.98
14:43.42
15:15.79
15:16.43
15:16.70

Time
14:07.78
14:57.19

4400
4401
4403
4417
4406
4419

Bib No
5400
5404
5403
5402
5401
5405

Bib No
6400
6401
6403
6402
6405
6406

Bib No
7400
7402
7401
7403
7405
7404

Bib No
8401
8403

Keegan Sullivan
Xavier Watson
Oliver Seawright
Stephen Stoddart
Charlie Parer
Ethan Wildermuth

Competitor
Calum Livingstone
Alexander Dobson
Peter Birrell
Lachlan McGowan
Archie Owen
Ciaran Fox

Competitor
Stephen Lean
Oliver Diggles
Will Harris
Ryley Robertson
Ethan Irvine
Hayden Cotter

Competitor
Teketel Tyson
Jack Apel
Harland Jensen
Hugo Kelly

Luke Radford
Max Manasserro

Competitor
Hugo Burdon

Benjamin Kinivan
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Detail By College V2

Report 4

TSS 3 28
4 47

5 48

6 50

Sum Places 204

Points 3

28
54
55
59

15:00.71
15:41.47
15:41.56
15:46.78

8402 Harrison French
8408 Zac Baltus
8407 Joe Fuhrmann
8405 Jack Kukas
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Detail By College V2

Report 4

15 Years
College

ACGS

College
BBC

College
BGS

College
BSHS

College

Position

o O~ W N P

Sum Places
Points

Position

o g~ W N P

Sum Places
Points

Position

o g~ W N P

Sum Places
Points

Position

o gk~ W N P

Sum Places
Points

Position

Place
8

14

28

42

44

49
185

3

Place
6

20

25

38

47

48
184

4

Place
9

12

35

37

40

50
183

5

Place
1

4

10

11

23

29

78

10

Place

Overall
8

14

28

42

45

50

Overall
6

20

25

38

48

49

Overall
9

12

35

37

40

53

Overall
1

4

10

11

23

29

Overall

Time

13:52.97
14:24.37
15:02.36
15:17.04
15:19.81
15:25.15

Time

13:44.37
14:37.63
14:48.39
15:12.33
15:22.68
15:23.05

Time

13:55.76
14:15.55
15:11.25
15:11.80
15:14.01
15:29.54

Time

13:07.28
13:32.52
14:03.44
14:10.37
14:40.75
15:03.54

Time

Bib No
3500
3501
3510
3502
3503
3506

Bib No
0503
0501
0506
0509
0512
0508

Bib No
1502
1501
1504
1503
1511
1515

Bib No
2500
2501
2502
2503
2504
2505

Bib No

Competitor

Ben Markey

Gus Pursey
Vaughan Marega
Dan Rolley

Jack Robinson
Charlie Johnson

Competitor
Harrison Medway
Edward Lambie
William Treacy
Rhys Robotham
Matthew Barnes
Oscar Vollmerhause

Competitor
Declan Kelly
Isaac Gill

James Appleyard
George Withers
Jack Stevens
Elliot Blue

Competitor

Justin Currie

Conor Oslington-Elliott

Ben Birchall
Hugh Williamson
Tom Hill

Max Conley

Competitor
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Detail By College V2

Report 4

GT

College
IGS

College
NC

College
TGS

College
TSS

1

2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places
Points
Position

1

2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places
Points
Position

1

2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places
Points
Position

1

2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places
Points
Position

1

2

3
13
15
26
32
36

125

7

Place
16

21

33

41

53

54
218

2

Place
2

22

24

31

39

45
163

6

Place
27

30

43

46

51

52
249

1

Place
5
7

13
15
26
32
36

Overall
16
21
33
41
80
89

Overall
2

22

24

31

39

46

Overall
27
30
44
47
64
76

Overall
5
7

13:21.06
14:19.62
14:26.35
14:54.40
15:07.83
15:11.40

Time

14:28.43
14:39.26
15:09.85
15:14.64
16:03.36
16:16.57

Time

13:17.07
14:39.68
14:43.38
15:06.25
15:13.27
15:21.40

Time

14:59.05
15:05.14
15:18.25
15:21.69
15:44.97
16:01.12

Time
13:40.37
13:51.37

4500
4507
4506
4501
4516
4503

Bib No
5500
5501
5502
5504
5507
5517

Bib No
6500
6504
6502
6501
6503
6513

Bib No
7500
7501
7511
7504
7507
7510

Bib No
8501
8502

Nicholas Erzetic
Andrew Fowler
Jeremy Davis
Kiernan Thompson
Nicholas Paull
Nathan Cox

Competitor
Harrison Maynard
Liam Scheuerle
Callum Moloney
Wilfred Kouakou
Thomas Fanshawe
Ju-Ho Lee

Competitor
Nelson Birogi
Flynn Easton
Tom Donovan
Jake Sedgman
Tony Rutkin
Jack Prosser

Competitor

Bryn Winter
Thomas Wilson
Timothy Zuyderwyk
Samuel Tasker
Lochlan Robinson
William Orford

Competitor
Kobi Rutherford
Ben Gibson
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Detail By College V2

Report 4

TSS 3 17
4 18

5 19

6 34

Sum Places 100

Points 8

17
18
19
34

14:31.50
14:32.59
14:32.73
15:10.36

8503 Yanis Benzenati
8505 Oliver Todd
8504 Cormac Kennedy
8507 Hugo Sharples
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Detail By College V2

Report 4

16 Years
College

ACGS

College
BBC

College
BGS

College
BSHS

College

Position

o O~ W N P

Sum Places
Points

Position

o g~ W N P

Sum Places
Points

Position

o g~ W N P

Sum Places
Points

Position

o gk~ W N P

Sum Places
Points

Position

Place
7

10

13

20

34

44
128
10

Place
11

24

31

39

46

52
203

2

Place
2

3

15

17

49

54
140

6

Place
5

8

35

43

50

53
194

Place

Overall
7

10

13

20

34

45

Overall
11
24
31
39
47
63

Overall
2

3

15

17

57

81

Overall
5

8

35

44

58

68

Overall

Time

21:02.42
21:28.27
22:10.79
22:38.31
23:31.48
23:56.51

Time

21:45.08
22:56.69
23:26.84
23:42.60
24:07.67
24:42.07

Time

20:34.26
20:41.56
22:15.08
22:27.74
24:36.69
25:41.97

Time

20:48.30
21:16.83
23:32.67
23:55.75
24:39.99
25:01.08

Time

Bib No
3615
3602
3600
3604
3603
3606

Bib No
0606
0607
0602
0617
0608
0605

Bib No
1600
1601
1610
1602
1603
1605

Bib No
2600
2601
2603
2602
2605
2612

Bib No

Competitor
Laclan Fox

Hugo van Buuren
Oscar Pursey
Bryn Loneragan
Harry Dennis
Ned Cook

Competitor
Joshua McGuire
Tristian Schurmann
Hugh Ciereszko
Elliott Williams
Tom Cooper

Subramanian Kumar

Competitor
Will Ramsay
Jeremy Hunt
Max Mower
Lincoln Thew
Nic Horsley
Jack O'Neill

Competitor

Lachlan Cowley Cowley

Blake Lee-O'Brien
Shuhei Lawson
Luke Kingdon
Jace Hogendorn
Jake Kilmartin

Competitor
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Highlight


2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Detail By College V2

Report 4

GT 1
2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places

Points

College Position
IGS 1
2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places

Points

College Position
NC 1
2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places

Points

College Position
TGS 1
2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places

Points

College Position
TSS 1
2

1
16
23
27
33
37

137

8

Place
14

26

42

47

48

51
228

1

Place
9

12

22

28

38

41
150

5

Place
6

21

30

32

36

40
165

4

Place
4
18

16
23
27
33
37

Overall
14
26
43
50
54
59

Overall
9

12

22

28

38

41

Overall
6

21

30

32

36

40

Overall
4
18

20:26.05
22:18.56
22:55.80
23:19.40
23:30.67
23:37.14

Time

22:11.64
23:18.40
23:53.50
24:16.62
24:29.05
24:40.86

Time

21:25.29
21:54.35
22:48.38
23:20.40
23:40.09
23:48.09

Time

20:58.20
22:44.57
23:24.85
23:29.09
23:34.50
23:46.74

Time
20:47.48
22:30.33

4600
4601
4603
4611
4615
4602

Bib No
5600
5603
5601
5617
5604
5611

Bib No
6601
6600
6603
6608
6602
6604

Bib No
7600
7601
7605
7606
7614
7603

Bib No
8601
8605

Darcy O'Connor

Tom Williams

Lochlan Monckton
Darcy Whittaker

Tom Keyser

Alejandro Hogan-Giriffin

Competitor
Christopher Fox
Tyrell Thompson
Jack Trace

Blake Ellis

Paul Godfrey
Nicholas Verrencamp

Competitor

Brock Hunter
Michael O'Sullivan
Fin Martinez-Bennett
Joseph Smullen
Maxwell Homer
Hugo Smith

Competitor
Emmanuel Philip
David Kuanza
Samuel Penhaligan
Harry Wharton
Jordan Tucker
Christopher McCarthy

Competitor
Toby Redler
Franky Maroney
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Nicole
Highlight


2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Detail By College V2

Report 4

TSS 3 19
4 25

5 29

6 45

Sum Places 140

Points 7

19 22:37.48
25 22:57.57
29 23:22.57
46 24:07.20

8602 Finn Lane
8604 Kaimana Barry
8608 Sam Moffat
8610 Will Cuffe
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Detail By College V2

Report 4

Open
College
ACGS

College
BBC

College
BGS

College
BSHS

College

Position

o O~ W N P

Sum Places
Points

Position

o g~ W N P

Sum Places
Points

Position

o g~ W N P

Sum Places
Points

Position

o gk~ W N P

Sum Places
Points

Position

Place
16

22

31

46

51

54
220

3

Place
2

12

13

19

23

43
112

8

Place
35

39

44

47

48

49
262

1

Place
6

7

10

26

36

45
130

Place

Overall
16
22
31
50
61
65

Overall
2

12

13

19

23

44

Overall
35
40
46
51
52
54

Overall
6

7

10

26

36

48

Overall

Time

21:33.72
21:54.02
22:22.92
23:27.54
24:01.49
24:09.05

Time

19:56.48
21:19.39
21:19.94
21:48.40
22:05.87
22:55.31

Time

22:37.13
22:46.23
23:00.50
23:30.99
23:37.03
23:42.52

Time

20:47.85
20:55.42
21:01.44
22:09.63
22:38.00
23:11.09

Time

Bib No
3702
3700
3701
3703
3704
3715

Bib No
0701
0700
0702
0705
0710
0714

Bib No
1700
1715
1701
1705
1702
1719

Bib No
2700
2705
2701
2702
2704
2703

Bib No

Competitor
Nelson Partoredjo
Chris Davis
Lachie Taylor
Darcy McKenzie
Jack Baird

Jimmy Brown

Competitor
Ryan MacNicol
Sam Bennett
Ben Shrimpton
Bailey Paties
Angus Thorburn

Sam Rasmussen

Competitor
Cormac Jarver
Jordan Williams
Cameron Swaine
Kei Connell
Connor McLeod
Jamie Charlton

Competitor
Nicholas Free
Tom Walker
Loic Fery
Meyrn Hoadley
Sam Jones

Joseph Collins-Woolcock

Competitor
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Detail By College V2

Report 4

GT

College
IGS

College
NC

College
TGS

College
TSS

1

2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places
Points
Position

1

2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places
Points
Position

1

2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places
Points
Position

1

2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places
Points
Position

1

2

9
11
20
25
29
42

136

5

Place
34

37

38

40

41

53
243

2

Place
1

3

8

14

15

18

59

10

Place
4

27

28

30

50

52
191

4

Place
5
17

11
20
25
29
43

Overall
34
38
39
41
42
63

Overall
1

3

8

14

15

18

Overall
4

27

28

30

59

62

Overall
5
17

21:01.33
21:14.42
21:50.44
22:07.43
22:20.48
22:54.92

Time

22:34.38
22:42.90
22:43.94
22:49.30
22:50.68
24:03.00

Time

19:10.68
20:05.14
20:58.92
21:23.62
21:29.84
21:41.55

Time

20:36.94
22:11.64
22:15.08
22:20.51
23:58.63
24:02.94

Time
20:43.84
21:36.06

4701
4707
4700
4706
4705
4711

Bib No
5701
5702
5705
5703
5704
5708

Bib No
6700
6701
6702
6704
6703
6705

Bib No
7700
7701
7702
7703
7706
7704

Bib No
8701
8703

Hunter Davis
Fergus Moore
Riley Kelly
Dermott Hegerty
Harry Edmonds
James Mullins

Competitor
Solomon Grigg
Tommy Jarrard
Verle Williams
Ollie Pye

Padraig McDowell
James Ploetz

Competitor
David Lean
Yousif Birogi
Hayden Barrett
Jack Donovan

Harry O'Sullivan

Joseph Hijara-Stockwell

Competitor
Benjamin Drew
Benjamin Saxton
Daniel Cover
Riley de Jong
Ryan Parkinson
William Krause

Competitor
Carter Bettles
Emmanuel Nyathi
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Detail By College V2

Report 4

TSS 3 21
4 24

5 32

6 33

Sum Places 132

Points 6

21 21:53.64
24 22:06.26
32 22:23.25
33 22:31.05

8705 Sam King

8708 Zac Morrison
8706 BJ Wieland
8704 Jack Klementsen
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By Event V2

Report 5

13 Years

Overall
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College
BBC
BBC
ACGS
BBC
ACGS
GT
BGS
BGS
NC
IGS
BBC
BSHS
ACGS
BGS
BGS
NC
ACGS
BSHS
BGS
ACGS
NC
ACGS
TSS
BGS
ACGS
GT
BSHS
TSS
NC
BGS
ACGS
BSHS
BBC
GT
TGS
NC
BGS
GT
BSHS

Finish Time

10:02.56
10:18.64
10:25.60
10:36.76
10:43.65
10:46.36
10:47.63
10:49.16
10:49.58
10:51.61
10:58.70
11:00.69
11:01.98
11:02.11
11:02.24
11:04.55
11:05.17
11:05.21
11:05.98
11:06.21
11:08.17
11:08.81
11:11.69
11:12.43
11:15.59
11:15.79
11:17.26
11:19.15
11:19.31
11:22.86
11:23.17
11:24.27
11:24.71
11:24.97
11:25.68
11:27.10
11:27.77
11:28.24
11:29.50

Bib No

0307
0308
3300
0300
3303
4300
1317
1300
6300
5300
0309
2300
3307
1303
1301
6303
3304
2302
1302
3305
6302
3301
8301
1318
3308
4303
2301
8303
6318
1319
3312
2304
0310
4301
7300
6301
1306
4302
2316

Competitor
Patrick Thygesen
Will Stephen

Ky Robinson

Will O'Meara
John Earnshaw
Jeremiah Woodward
Harry Chapman
Lachlan Gorringe
Tom O'Neil

Jack Partrige
Lachlan Medway
Trent Darbyshire
Toby Triffett

Will Chapman
Max Hobson
Lachlan Mahnken
Max Kruger

Brock O'Brien
Boston Nugent
Sam Johnston
Benjamin Lonergan
William Eaglesham
Ewan MacLeod
Angus Pearn
Cooper Whitting
Finn Walsh
Jasper Waters
James Smith
Lachlan Hill-Lewis
Flynn Boorer

Max Rylance
Kosei Stephenson
Byron Johnson
Rhys Burnett
Alex Munster
Kobie Smith

Ben Chambers
Cory Eglinton
Jackson Cranitch

Page 1 of 22



2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By Event V2

Report 5

13 Years

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

NC
GT
TSS
TGS
ACGS
TGS
BGS
TSS
BBC
BSHS
ACGS
ACGS
BGS
GT
GT
TGS
BGS
BSHS
GT
BSHS
ACGS
BBC
ACGS
BGS
BBC
IGS
TSS
BGS
GT
BGS
BBC
TGS
TSS
IGS
GT
GT
TSS
GT
TSS
BSHS

11:30.69
11:33.44
11:34.98
11:35.44
11:36.47
11:36.73
11:37.22
11:40.97
11:41.53
11:42.87
11:43.15
11:43.66
11:44.24
11:45.37
11:46.51
11:48.54
11:50.05
11:50.11
11:51.15
11:51.65
11:52.57
11:53.07
11:53.19
11:53.38
11:54.82
11:55.62
11:57.10
11:58.78
12:01.27
12:02.02
12:02.13
12:02.20
12:05.37
12:05.57
12:07.17
12:08.18
12:09.86
12:10.07
12:10.97
12:11.67

6314
4307
8302
7301
3306
7314
1305
8306
0311
2303
3309
3310
1309
4311
4310
7302
1310
2318
4309
2306
3311
0313
3318
1304
0312
5301
8307
1311
4304
1307
0301
7305
8304
5303
4305
4308
8310
4306
8311
2317

Harry Rigby
Patrick Cockerill
James Nield
Cody Durdin
Jack Bloomfield
Connor McLeod
Jaedyn Tucker
Finn Smith
Jack Scott

Joe Rangiah
Tom Kendall
Isaac Parry
Oscar Keir

Tom Neill
James Hurst
Alex Smith

Finn Murrell-Edwards

Ben Guse
Joshua O'Kane
Issei Stephenson
Henry Wilson
Rupert Wells
Lachlan Harvey
Matthew Allison
Dom Vaughey
Ryan Trace
Peter Wolfenden
Oscar Mower
Jordan Curd
Mitch Labrom
Max Bennett
Patrick McKay
Kalani Skipps
Harry Dobson
Matthew Gouveia
Harry Xavier
Joe Castor
Lachlan Kosanic
Ryven Ewing
Ethan Willis
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By Event V2

Report 5

13 Years

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

TSS
BGS
BSHS
GT
NC
BBC
TSS
BSHS
IGS
NC
BSHS
BSHS
TSS
TSS
BSHS
GT
ACGS
TGS
NC
BGS
NC
GT
IGS
IGS
IGS
ACGS
TGS
BGS
BBC
IGS
TGS
TGS
TSS
BBC
TGS
IGS
BSHS
IGS
BBC
ACGS

12:12.86
12:13.99
12:14.57
12:15.05
12:15.30
12:15.72
12:15.77
12:16.04
12:19.56
12:20.04
12:20.24
12:21.20
12:23.33
12:24.97
12:25.61
12:27.70
12:28.48
12:28.76
12:30.31
12:31.51
12:32.00
12:32.28
12:34.36
12:34.70
12:34.97
12:35.10
12:35.72
12:37.68
12:39.51
12:39.81
12:40.97
12:42.39
12:43.35
12:43.97
12:45.98
12:47.33
12:47.82
12:49.46
12:53.07
12:54.40

8305
1308
2308
4316
6304
0314
8315
2305
5311
6307
2309
2310
8312
8308
2312
4319
3319
7304
6317
1314
6305
4315
5304
5307
5305
3313
7313
1312
0319
5314
7309
7308
8309
0318
7303
5306
2313
5310
0302
3317

Ryan King

Fin Ross
Chanupa Amarasinge
William Ryan
Thomas Muellegger
Bailey Judson
Jack Doohan
Ryan Gray
Connor Maynard
Hugo Allen
Eamonn McBurnie
Anton Alexeenko
Max Fuhrmann
Lewis Cole

Jack Fitzgerald
Michael Gould

Fin MacPherson
Hunter Hamblin
Josh Tomlinson
Jack O’Brien
Benjamin Fraser
Alex Macuga
Ethan King

Jay Csurhes
Joseph Gehrke
Fergus Russell
Benjamin Peacock
Kyle Hunter

Tom Bunzli
Nicholas Taber
William Purcell
Regan Lyons
Brandon Botting
Andy Zhu

Calum Proctor
Floyd Aubery
Joah Nelson

Carl Vellacott
Tom Clarke
Lachlan Kemp
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By Event V2

Report 5

13 Years

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

BBC
BBC
IGS
TGS
BGS
ACGS
ACGS
BSHS

BBC
IGS

IGS

12:54.67
12:57.76
13:00.57
13:03.03
13:03.34
13:03.47
13:06.01
13:07.57
13:08.01
13:08.19
13:09.97
13:12.85
13:16.55
13:21.34
13:23.03
13:24.07
13:25.71
13:25.75
13:29.97
13:30.66
13:33.20
13:36.07
13:41.09
13:41.86
13:44.21
13:44.63
13:45.59
13:48.64
13:51.21
13:55.97
14:05.42
14:10.71
14:11.62
14:12.35
14:13.17
14:13.55
14:18.17
14:20.27
14:20.68
14:28.21

0306
0315
5309
7307
1315
3316
3315
2307
6313
5315
6309
2311
5308
2315
8317
5312
8313
1313
3314
4317
7311
2314
6308
1316
0316
0303
8316
5317
7312
6312
8314
5302
0305
0304
6310
4313
0317
5316
6315
5313

James Mann
Kurt Tozer
Thomas Tronc
William Tasker
Hugh Weightman
Harry Shaw
Callum Dixon
Brayden Walton
Rupert McDonald
Jackson Webber
Nick White
Isaac Willmington
Cooper Nicholes
Luca Carozza
Joseph Devlin
Callum Whaley
Kye Kanemura
Tim Rowland
Henry Tuffley
Jack Pate

Conor Murphy
Henry Harris
Sam Griffiths
Ethan Farr
Lachlan Cooley
Louis Ryan

Jack Hocart
Mitchell Ward
Anthony Harrison
Roland Johnson
Josh Hunter
Isaac Bracker
Ethan Rose

Nicholas Mungomery

Xavier Mape
Harry Canfell
Lachlan McMillan
Sean Seaward
Kehan Sully
Justin Greenland
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By Event V2

Report 5

13 Years

160
161
162
163
164

GT
NC
NC
IGS
BBC

14:29.14
14:29.63
14:36.17
14:53.04
37:34.85

4312
6316
6311
5318
0417

Fergus Nasser
James Hueppauff
Marcus Smart
Danny Young
Tom Barton
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By Event V2

Report 5

14 Years

Overall
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College
TGS
BGS
BBC
BGS
NC
BSHS
TSS
BGS
NC
IGS
NC
GT
NC
BBC
BGS
GT
GT
BGS
TGS
TGS
BGS
ACGS
BBC
TSS
NC
NC
ACGS
TSS
BSHS
BSHS
BBC
BSHS
BBC
BSHS
BBC
BSHS
TGS
TGS
TGS

Finish Time

13:11.78
13:18.86
13:53.61
13:54.44
14:00.63
14:05.67
14:07.78
14:09.87
14:15.11
14:15.49
14:16.57
14:29.38
14:33.05
14:33.40
14:33.46
14:38.01
14:38.14
14:40.39
14:42.98
14:43.42
14:48.50
14:51.53
14:56.14
14:57.19
14:59.17
14:59.67
15:00.14
15:00.71
15:01.38
15:02.09
15:03.04
15:11.14
15:11.83
15:13.68
15:15.01
15:15.70
15:15.79
15:16.43
15:16.70

Bib No

7400
1400
0406
1403
6400
2400
8401
1401
6401
5400
6403
4400
6402
0403
1402
4401
4403
1406
7402
7401
1405
3400
0405
8403
6405
6406
3404
8402
2404
2405
0401
2403
0414
2402
0410
2401
7403
7405
7404

Competitor
Teketel Tyson
Ben Ganko
Lochlan Hill

Elliot Hunt
Stephen Lean
Sean Ryan

Hugo Burdon
Harrison Martinenko
Oliver Diggles
Calum Livingstone
Will Harris

Keegan Sullivan
Ryley Robertson
Oliver Mitchell
Marcus Ray
Xavier Watson
Oliver Seawright
Archie Pearn

Jack Apel
Harland Jensen
Hamish West
George Freeman
Harry Briggs
Benjamin Kinivan
Ethan Irvine
Hayden Cotter
Aaron Prosser
Harrison French
Oscar Davine
Luca Warren

Ben Fenwicke
Jackson Hart-Phillips
James Ward

Ryan Noronha
Lachlan Byrne
Tarewa Barret Kahukura
Hugo Kelly

Luke Radford
Max Manasserro
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By Event V2

Report 5

14 Years

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
75
77
78
79

BBC
BBC
ACGS
BGS
BSHS
ACGS
IGS
IGS
IGS
IGS
BGS
NC
BGS
GT
TSS
TSS
BBC
ACGS
BBC
TSS
GT
IGS
TSS
NC
BBC
ACGS
BBC
BBC
BSHS
NC
BSHS
GT
NC
ACGS
ACGS
TGS
TGS
GT
BGS
ACGS

15:22.33
15:22.37
15:23.36
15:24.24
15:24.57
15:25.37
15:26.20
15:28.00
15:28.37
15:32.14
15:34.50
15:36.38
15:37.86
15:40.26
15:41.47
15:41.56
15:42.24
15:45.03
15:46.66
15:46.78
15:50.13
15:53.01
15:54.00
15:56.63
15:57.47
15:57.52
15:57.78
15:58.44
16:01.73
16:01.83
16:03.98
16:04.25
16:05.25
16:07.23
16:08.36
16:09.07
16:09.07
16:09.77
16:11.21
16:11.52

0411 Caleb Pennell
0407 Jake Somerville
3415 Jake Bible

1404 Blair Donaldson
2409 Kengo Lawson
3405 Nathan Testa
5404 Alexander Dobson
5403 Peter Birrell
5402 Lachlan McGowan
5401 Archie Owen
1408 Beau Murray
6408 Finnegan Hearn
1411 Harvey Nihill
4417 Stephen Stoddart
8408 Zac Baltus

8407 Joe Fuhrmann
0409 Riley Womal
3402 Matthew Gianarakis
0408 Lachlan Tait
8405 Jack Kukas
4406 Charlie Parer
5405 Ciaran Fox

8409 Luca Lee

6410 Riley Riordan
0402 Tom Pitcher
3403 Ben Stoddart
0412 Jack McGuire
0400 Caleb Rees
2413 Takumi Kimoto
6404 Joshua Flook
2408 Luke Waldie

4419 Ethan Wildermuth
6407 Christian Odessa
3412 Jack Edwards
3407 Jack Taylor

7409 Mitchell Brandon
7406 Gacenga Njorge
4405 Luke Crowley
1416 Max Schmelzer
3401 Nicholas Hughes
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By Event V2

Report 5

14 Years

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

BBC
ACGS
ACGS
TGS
TSS
IGS
BGS
GT
BSHS
GT
BGS
IGS
GT
BSHS
TSS
TGS
TGS
BSHS
GT
BSHS
BSHS
IGS
IGS
NC
BBC
BGS
BGS
GT
BGS
TGS
ACGS
TSS
IGS
BSHS
GT
ACGS
GT
BSHS
TGS
BBC

16:13.17
16:13.87
16:14.16
16:14.45
16:15.38
16:15.51
16:15.68
16:15.86
16:16.49
16:17.62
16:19.45
16:19.75
16:23.68
16:24.49
16:24.82
16:28.10
16:31.50
16:32.23
16:33.16
16:35.00
16:36.36
16:37.45
16:39.31
16:41.73
16:43.08
16:45.27
16:46.53
16:47.62
16:49.97
16:51.06
17:00.34
17:00.58
17:01.73
17:02.17
17:03.43
17:05.17
17:06.46
17:07.17
17:07.27
17:09.57

0419
3409
3414
7414
8404
5406
1414
4409
2407
4416
1417
5416
4415
2412
8411
7415
7407
2418
4418
2415
2410
5409
5407
6412
0416
1415
1410
4411
1418
7411
3410
8410
5412
2406
4402
3406
4407
2414
7408
0415

Luke Jones
Christian Place
Josh Mackenzie
Daniel Reilly
Sean Arthur

Tristan Gelderblom

Joey Lawrence
Ned Esler

Sam Bruun
Robert Podesta
Adam Taib
Mitchell Fearon
Jack O'Toole
Blake Vuksan
Felix Reynolds
Lawton Elliott
Lachlan Smith

Ali Oslington-Elliott

Matthew Rodgers
Lachlan Donchak
Ming Sheridan
Bradley Koch
Thomas Birrell
Callum Rorison
Max Carlyon
Malachy Dykes
Cooper Black
Max Keogh

Harry Lusk
Thomas Coonan
Darcy Elks

Harry Morrison
Harrison Jarrard
Ewan Jerrard
Max Thompson
Max Powell
George Campbell
Wei-Z Chan
James Kleidon
Macauly French
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By Event V2

Report 5

14 Years

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

NC
NC
BGS
NC
ACGS
GT
ACGS
TSS
BSHS
GT
BSHS
BGS
IGS
IGS
BGS
GT
GT
NC
IGS
TGS

IGS
BSHS
BGS
GT
IGS
BGS
NC
ACGS
TSS
BSHS
BBC
NC
IGS
TGS
GT
IGS
NC

BBC

17:11.83
17:12.21
17:12.73
17:14.53
17:15.44
17:16.63
17:18.05
17:18.86
17:26.41
17:28.37
17:28.99
17:30.37
17:32.06
17:35.07
17:36.49
17:38.09
17:44.73
17:47.16
17:47.17
17:48.20
17:53.15
17:57.48
18:06.06
18:14.79
18:16.11
18:24.45
18:26.17
18:26.43
18:26.72
18:29.86
18:34.32
18:39.62
18:52.41
18:52.49
19:15.67
19:23.57
19:31.07
19:49.20
20:20.60
20:24.35

6414
6409
1412
6413
3408
4412
3413
8412
2417
4404
2411
1407
5414
5411
1409
4413
4408
6411
5408
7412
6417
5410
2416
1413
4410
5413
1419
6418
3411
8413
2419
0404
6419
5415
7413
4414
5417
6416
6415
0413

Finnien Mitchell
Tyler Trethowan
David Weightman
Sam Wiseman
Benjamin Carrick
Patrick Monckton
Charlie Quayle
Duke Robertson
Gerald De Souza
Logan Rush

Dawid Ebersohn
Lachlan Brady

Tom Casey
Lachlan Best

Isaac Clewley

Ben Murphy
Mackenzie Coates
Campbell Duncan
Harry Fisher
William Harmsworth
Elliott Shepherd
Will Kraschnefski
Urvaksh Kapure
Max Brockhurst
William House
Jordan Graham
Jonathan Lau
Oliver Meyer
Harrison Seaborn
Timothy John Rigby
Adam Gillespie
Oliver Dukino
Thomas Enders
Keanan Barthelme
Thomas Tierney
Fergus Newton
Ethan Hardy
Harrison Van Der Meer
Darcy Schostakowski
Nicholas Toohey
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By Event V2 Report 5

14 Years 160 IGS 20:55.24 5419 Maximus Schulz
161 I1GS 22:37.47 5418 Javier Nguyen
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By Event V2

Report 5

15 Years

Overall
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College
BSHS
NC
GT
BSHS
TSS
BBC
TSS
ACGS
BGS
BSHS
BSHS
BGS
GT
ACGS
GT
IGS
TSS
TSS
TSS
BBC
IGS
NC
BSHS
NC
BBC
GT
TGS
ACGS
BSHS
TGS
NC
GT
IGS
TSS
BGS
GT
BGS
BBC
NC

Finish Time

13:07.28
13:17.07
13:21.06
13:32.52
13:40.37
13:44.37
13:51.37
13:52.97
13:55.76
14:03.44
14:10.37
14:15.55
14:19.62
14:24.37
14:26.35
14:28.43
14:31.50
14:32.59
14:32.73
14:37.63
14:39.26
14:39.68
14:40.75
14:43.38
14:48.39
14:54.40
14:59.05
15:02.36
15:03.54
15:05.14
15:06.25
15:07.83
15:09.85
15:10.36
15:11.25
15:11.40
15:11.80
15:12.33
15:13.27

Bib No

2500
6500
4500
2501
8501
0503
8502
3500
1502
2502
2503
1501
4507
3501
4506
5500
8503
8505
8504
0501
5501
6504
2504
6502
0506
4501
7500
3510
2505
7501
6501
4516
5502
8507
1504
4503
1503
0509
6503

Competitor
Justin Currie
Nelson Birogi

Nicholas Erzetic

Conor Oslington-Elliott

Kobi Rutherford
Harrison Medway
Ben Gibson

Ben Markey
Declan Kelly

Ben Birchall
Hugh Williamson
Isaac Gill
Andrew Fowler
Gus Pursey
Jeremy Davis
Harrison Maynard
Yanis Benzenati
Oliver Todd
Cormac Kennedy
Edward Lambie
Liam Scheuerle
Flynn Easton
Tom Hill

Tom Donovan
William Treacy
Kiernan Thompson
Bryn Winter
Vaughan Marega
Max Conley
Thomas Wilson
Jake Sedgman
Nicholas Paull
Callum Moloney
Hugo Sharples
James Appleyard
Nathan Cox
George Withers
Rhys Robotham
Tony Rutkin
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By Event V2

Report 5

15 Years

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

BGS
IGS
ACGS
BSHS
TGS
ACGS
NC
TGS
BBC
BBC
ACGS
BSHS
TSS
BGS
TSS
GT
GT
BBC
BBC
NC
BBC
GT
BGS
GT
TGS
NC
BSHS
BBC
ACGS
BSHS
TSS
GT
BGS
BGS
BBC
TSS
TGS
ACGS
GT
ACGS

15:14.01
15:14.64
15:17.04
15:17.97
15:18.25
15:19.81
15:21.40
15:21.69
15:22.68
15:23.05
15:25.15
15:27.37
15:28.24
15:29.54
15:32.27
15:33.01
15:33.40
15:34.52
15:35.10
15:37.27
15:38.25
15:39.60
15:40.49
15:42.47
15:44.97
15:45.98
15:48.98
15:49.86
15:50.05
15:50.41
15:51.28
15:51.49
15:52.83
15:53.75
15:59.17
15:59.97
16:01.12
16:01.34
16:02.20
16:02.66

1511
5504
3502
2506
7511
3503
6513
7504
0512
0508
3506
2518
8512
1515
8508
4519
4502
0505
0511
6505
0500
4504
1508
4517
7507
6507
2509
0510
3512
2511
8509
4511
1505
1509
0502
8506
7510
3508
4505
3509

Jack Stevens
Wilfred Kouakou
Dan Rolley

Felix Hobbs
Timothy Zuyderwyk
Jack Robinson
Jack Prosser
Samuel Tasker
Matthew Barnes
Oscar Vollmerhause
Charlie Johnson
Tom Ellis
Sebastian Greenup
Elliot Blue
Spencer Jeans
Joseph Nissen
Gus Daley
Michael Reynolds
Luke Lovett

Jack Patane

Bryn Nahrung
Nicholas Beall
Ashmit Vyas
Jacob Ruff
Lochlan Robinson
Joe McKeering
Dylan Maggiolo
Hilton Harvey
Jimmy Archer
Jesse Gray
Lachlan Bruce
Joseph Keating
George Everson
Chris Wilson
Connor Leggett
reilly Gall

William Orford
Liam Prineas
Dean Baker

Alex Black
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By Event V2

Report 5

15 Years

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

IGS
BSHS
BGS
TGS
BSHS
NC
BSHS
BSHS
BGS
IGS
GT
GT
GT
IGS
ACGS
TGS
GT
TGS
BGS
IGS
TGS
BGS
TGS
IGS
BGS
NC
NC
BSHS
NC
GT
BSHS
IGS
TSS
BBC
IGS
GT
ACGS
BBC
ACGS
IGS

16:03.36
16:04.21
16:04.45
16:05.69
16:08.83
16:09.37
16:09.67
16:12.53
16:16.47
16:16.57
16:19.10
16:20.53
16:22.17
16:23.27
16:24.60
16:27.85
16:28.47
16:30.85
16:31.01
16:31.57
16:33.02
16:38.68
16:40.84
16:41.42
16:44.20
16:44.69
16:45.19
16:45.47
16:46.63
16:47.14
16:49.34
16:49.82
16:50.02
16:52.99
16:56.67
16:59.67
17:02.23
17:03.19
17:06.57
17:07.14

5507
2512
1514
7502
2510
6518
2507
2519
1506
5517
4509
4513
4514
5509
3513
7512
4518
7509
1517
5513
7505
1512
7508
5515
1516
6512
6510
2517
6511
4510
2508
5503
8511
0513
5511
4512
3514
0504
3504
5508

Thomas Fanshawe
Santiago Pollmeier
Will Sanders
Thomas Dearnaley
Declan McMahon
Matthew Pescatore
George Bellas
Samir Thapa

Jack Bowden
Ju-Ho Lee

Daniel Hartridge
Charlie Marshall
Jack McKeering
Liam Brown

Alec Whiddon
Wyatt Lowe

Sean Galloway
Andrew Waite
Harrison Green
Nicholas Raine
Jack Martin

Hugh Reiser

Tyler Gilmore

Flyn Park
Nicholas Scott
William Teen
Henry Smith

Louis Yanagisawa
Liam McCoy
Lachlan Kahler
Kawsika Bashayake
Alexander Parsons
Will Browning
Ashwin Ranchigoda
Lachlan Burdett
Declan Madden
Sam Davies
Joshua Andersen
Hayden Wearne
Richard Murray
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By Event V2

Report 5

15 Years

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

NC
TGS
IGS
TSS
ACGS

IGS
IGS
BGS
BBC

GT
BGS
BGS
GT
BSHS
BSHS
IGS
ACGS
NC
TGS
NC
NC

IGS
IGS
BSHS
BSHS
IGS
IGS

17:08.18
17:08.69
17:09.97
17:10.20
17:10.79
17:13.13
17:15.26
17:16.85
17:18.53
17:18.73
17:23.29
17:26.23
17:29.44
17:33.02
17:46.39
17:47.04
17:49.12
17:49.59
17:51.63
18:27.24
18:28.07
18:55.99
19:00.37
19:03.32
19:25.78
19:28.83
19:49.29
21:09.47
23:06.86
23:07.75

6508
7506
5510
8510
3507
6516
5514
5516
1513
0514
6519
4508
1518
1510
4515
2516
2513
5512
3505
6506
7503
6517
6514
6509
5519
5518
2514
2515
5506
5505

Ben lllidge

Eric Rattray
Mitchell Clow
Tom Fuhrmann
William Bishop
Nicholas Blyth
Tallis Mowles
Jeremy Kempston
Dylan DeSilva
Michael Griffiths
Patrick Kropp
Oliver Gallagher
Philip Groves
James Parker
Patrick Murphy
Stephen Philpot
Edward Albert
Samuel Peck
Tom Macpherson
Dylan Hinchen
Jack Blair
Samuel Stone
Luke Slater
Steven Coombes
Jack McCleary
Harry Paulberg
Harry Graham
Nakul Metha
Gerard Massey
Jack Scheuerle
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By Event V2

Report 5

16 Years

Overall
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College
GT
BGS
BGS
TSS
BSHS
TGS
ACGS
BSHS
NC
ACGS
BBC
NC
ACGS
IGS
BGS
GT
BGS
TSS
TSS
ACGS
TGS
NC
GT
BBC
TSS
IGS
GT
NC
TSS
TGS
BBC
TGS
GT
ACGS
BSHS
TGS
GT
NC
BBC

Finish Time

20:26.05
20:34.26
20:41.56
20:47.48
20:48.30
20:58.20
21:02.42
21:16.83
21:25.29
21:28.27
21:45.08
21:54.35
22:10.79
22:11.64
22:15.08
22:18.56
22:27.74
22:30.33
22:37.48
22:38.31
22:44 57
22:48.38
22:55.80
22:56.69
22:57.57
23:18.40
23:19.40
23:20.40
23:22.57
23:24.85
23:26.84
23:29.09
23:30.67
23:31.48
23:32.67
23:34.50
23:37.14
23:40.09
23:42.60

Bib No

4600
1600
1601
8601
2600
7600
3615
2601
6601
3602
0606
6600
3600
5600
1610
4601
1602
8605
8602
3604
7601
6603
4603
0607
8604
5603
4611
6608
8608
7605
0602
7606
4615
3603
2603
7614
4602
6602
0617

Competitor

Darcy O'Connor
Will Ramsay
Jeremy Hunt

Toby Redler
Lachlan Cowley Cowley
Emmanuel Philip
Laclan Fox

Blake Lee-O'Brien
Brock Hunter
Hugo van Buuren
Joshua McGuire
Michael O'Sullivan
Oscar Pursey
Christopher Fox
Max Mower

Tom Williams
Lincoln Thew
Franky Maroney
Finn Lane

Bryn Loneragan
David Kuanza

Fin Martinez-Bennett
Lochlan Monckton
Tristian Schurmann
Kaimana Barry
Tyrell Thompson
Darcy Whittaker
Joseph Smullen
Sam Moffat
Samuel Penhaligan
Hugh Ciereszko
Harry Wharton

Tom Keyser

Harry Dennis
Shuhei Lawson
Jordan Tucker
Alejandro Hogan-Giriffin
Maxwell Homer
Elliott Williams
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By Event V2

Report 5

16 Years

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

TGS
NC
GT
IGS
BSHS
ACGS
TSS
BBC
TGS
NC
IGS
TGS
ACGS
GT
IGS
GT
GT
BGS
BSHS
IGS
TSS
GT
GT
BBC
GT
TSS
IGS
TGS
BSHS
IGS
TSS
TGS
TSS
GT
TGS
GT
BBC
BBC
NC
TSS

23:46.74
23:48.09
23:53.05
23:53.50
23:55.75
23:56.51
24:07.20
24:07.67
24:07.80
24:11.27
24:16.62
24:18.11
24:24.49
24:26.32
24:29.05
24:30.31
24:30.84
24:36.69
24:39.99
24:40.86
24:41.32
24:41.65
24:41.77
24:42.07
24:47.42
24:48.60
24:53.05
24:54.73
25:01.08
25:04.25
25:06.51
25:07.22
25:09.00
25:09.07
25:10.46
25:11.49
25:12.64
25:28.15
25:30.22
25:31.38

7603
6604
4617
5601
2602
3606
8610
0608
7608
6607
5617
7609
3608
4618
5604
4609
4614
1603
2605
5611
8612
4610
4613
0605
4606
8613
5602
7607
2612
5618
8614
7610
8617
4616
7613
4619
0609
0616
6606
8611

Christopher McCarthy
Hugo Smith
William Penning
Jack Trace

Luke Kingdon
Ned Cook

Will Cuffe

Tom Cooper
Jordan Stumer
Louis Barrett
Blake Ellis

Patrick Morrison
Jeremy Davis
Daniel Lincoln
Paul Godfrey
Declan Stack
Campbell Windsor
Nic Horsley

Jace Hogendorn
Nicholas Verrencamp
Darcy Radel
William Aston
Michael Carsley
Subramanian Kumar
Lucas Eckersley
Jesse Rutherford
Riley Wilton

Jack Hill

Jake Kilmartin
Lachlan Fearon
Matthew Vertullo
Mark Mackenzie
Jack Giles

Ben Woodrow
Luke Manassero
Oscar McCabe
Max Webber

Jack Clayton
Simon Cirilly

Tim Hurford
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By Event V2

Report 5

16 Years

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

NC
BGS
IGS
TSS
GT
GT
NC
IGS
BGS
IGS
IGS
TSS
TSS
BGS
NC
BGS
ACGS
IGS
TSS
BGS
GT
BGS
TGS
GT
BSHS
NC
ACGS
NC
BGS
BBC
TGS
BSHS
TGS
BSHS
IGS
NC
TSS
IGS
NC
IGS

25:35.00
25:41.97
25:42.03
25:43.59
25:43.81
25:48.28
25:48.47
25:49.09
25:49.32
26:01.84
26:05.46
26:08.72
26:23.09
26:27.17
26:31.52
26:32.34
26:32.71
26:36.39
26:38.98
26:41.75
26:44.71
26:48.41
26:50.30
26:52.63
26:59.47
27:00.78
27:02.79
27:08.06
27:14.09
27:25.76
27:40.01
27:40.55
27:41.79
27:54.34
27:54.56
28:09.87
28:12.57
28:13.20
28:14.37
28:17.82

6605
1605
5610
8606
4604
4605
6610
5619
1604
5612
5607
8607
8609
1606
6619
1609
3611
5606
8615
1607
4607
1608
7604
4608
2609
6611
3612
6612
1611
0610
7612
2604
7611
2607
5615
6618
8616
5614
6614
5613

Finn Diggles

Jack O'Neill
Munashe Mutambi
Lachlan Vine

Jack Seymour
Jack Moore

Jack Carroll

Ryan Maskelyne
Hamilton Ross
Harrison Gregory
Cooper Orrock
Harry Smith

Harry Cuffe

Will Sommerville
Charlie Cox

Jack Chapman
Thomas Lester
Damien Brandley
Austin Dipple
Berkeley Cox
Nicholas Greentree
Michael Fielding
William Melbourne
Joseph Smith
Wei-Han Chan
Brodie Woodward
Julian Lavell
Christopher Duke
Nick Sheppard
Hainan Yu

Justin Weier

Blake Edwards
Kobi Schooley
Troy Falconer
Thomas Summerville
Fynton Collier
Jack Hickman
Daniel Hall

Angus McLeod
Harrison Sippel
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By Event V2

Report 5

16 Years

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

BSHS
IGS
BBC
BSHS

28:21.68
28:28.53
28:40.14
28:52.21
28:58.38
28:58.44
29:20.26
29:47.52
30:18.12
30:44.07
30:58.46
32:50.51
33:27.30

2606
5616
0600
2608
5605
6613
6615
5609
6617
2610
6609
6616
4612

Jacky Kao

Luke Warnik
James Heading
Isaac Tan
Wolfgang Wallace
Tim Ricketts
Joseph Herbert
Enrique Nguyen
Paddy Lynch
Connor Riley
Jon Crisostomo
Clancy Nugent
Liam Murphy
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By Event V2

Report 5

Open

Overall
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College
NC
BBC
NC
TGS
TSS
BSHS
BSHS
NC
GT
BSHS
GT
BBC
BBC
NC
NC
ACGS
TSS
NC
BBC
GT
TSS
ACGS
BBC
TSS
GT
BSHS
TGS
TGS
GT
TGS
ACGS
TSS
TSS
IGS
BGS
BSHS
TSS
IGS
IGS

Finish Time

19:10.68
19:56.48
20:05.14
20:36.94
20:43.84
20:47.85
20:55.42
20:58.92
21:01.33
21:01.44
21:14.42
21:19.39
21:19.94
21:23.62
21:29.84
21:33.72
21:36.06
21:41.55
21:48.40
21:50.44
21:53.64
21:54.02
22:05.87
22:06.26
22:07.43
22:09.63
22:11.64
22:15.08
22:20.48
22:20.51
22:22.92
22:23.25
22:31.05
22:34.38
22:37.13
22:38.00
22:38.35
22:42.90
22:43.94

Bib No

6700
0701
6701
7700
8701
2700
2705
6702
4701
2701
4707
0700
0702
6704
6703
3702
8703
6705
0705
4700
8705
3700
0710
8708
4706
2702
7701
7702
4705
7703
3701
8706
8704
5701
1700
2704
8702
5702
5705

Competitor

David Lean

Ryan MacNicol
Yousif Birogi
Benjamin Drew
Carter Bettles
Nicholas Free
Tom Walker
Hayden Barrett
Hunter Davis
Loic Fery

Fergus Moore
Sam Bennett

Ben Shrimpton
Jack Donovan
Harry O'Sullivan
Nelson Partoredjo
Emmanuel Nyathi

Joseph Hijara-Stockwell

Bailey Paties
Riley Kelly

Sam King

Chris Davis
Angus Thorburn
Zac Morrison
Dermott Hegerty
Meyrn Hoadley
Benjamin Saxton
Daniel Cover
Harry Edmonds
Riley de Jong
Lachie Taylor
BJ Wieland
Jack Klementsen
Solomon Grigg
Cormac Jarver
Sam Jones
Jess Whittaker
Tommy Jarrard
Verle Williams
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By Event V2

Report 5

Open

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

BGS
IGS
IGS
GT
BBC
BBC
BGS
NC
BSHS
NC
ACGS
BGS
BGS
NC
BGS
GT
BGS
TSS
NC
TGS
TSS
ACGS
TGS
IGS
BBC
ACGS
GT
BBC
GT
BGS
TGS
BSHS
IGS
NC
BGS
BGS
TSS
TSS
NC
TSS

22:46.23
22:49.30
22:50.68
22:54.92
22:55.31
22:56.59
23:00.50
23:03.05
23:11.09
23:25.49
23:27.54
23:30.99
23:37.03
23:42.01
23:42.52
23:43.01
23:45.67
23:47.61
23:53.44
23:58.63
24:00.17
24:01.49
24:02.94
24:03.00
24:04.04
24:09.05
24:11.10
24:11.43
24:12.46
24:14.72
24:22.91
24:25.88
24:32.94
24:33.29
24:33.38
24:33.70
24:41.85
24:42.09
24:43.67
24:47.84

1715
5703
5704
4711
0714
0704
1701
6708
2703
6706
3703
1705
1702
6707
1719
4713
1703
8709
6717
7706
8707
3704
7704
5708
0703
3715
4714
0709
4718
1707
7705
2706
5700
6714
1706
1704
8714
8710
6718
8715

Jordan Williams
Ollie Pye

Padraig McDowell
James Mullins
Sam Rasmussen
Elliot Mitchell
Cameron Swaine
Aidan Cowman
Joseph Collins-Woolcock
Thomas Nugent
Darcy McKenzie
Kei Connell
Connor McLeod
Oscar McDonald
Jamie Charlton
Felix Gallagher
Nathan Chye
Jack Curtis
Lachlan Godson
Ryan Parkinson
Thomas Underwood
Jack Baird
William Krause
James Ploetz
Hamish Leggett
Jimmy Brown
Nick Murphy
William Fletcher
Connor Ryan
John Baldry

Kyle Parish
Lachlan Rayner
Jamie Livingstone
Royden Skeet
Scott McQuade
Sam Cooke

Albie Manderson
Jesse Layt
Patrick Schostakowski
Sam Scott
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By Event V2

Report 5

Open

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

IGS
BGS
NC
TGS
BGS
GT
NC
BBC
GT
ACGS
GT
GT
BSHS
GT
BGS
TGS
NC
TSS
ACGS
BBC
IGS
IGS
TGS
GT
BBC
NC
BGS
NC
NC
ACGS
TGS
ACGS
BSHS
BGS
TSS
BGS
GT
NC
BSHS
ACGS

24:49.24
24:49.67
24:50.05
24:51.32
24:51.35
24:51.52
24:54.15
24:54.84
24:57.54
24:57.56
24:57.62
24:58.99
25:02.00
25:03.61
25:05.05
25:10.48
25:14.24
25:17.10
25:20.31
25:25.05
25:26.16
25:27.73
25:27.87
25:28.73
25:30.33
25:32.59
25:33.00
25:34.33
25:35.33
25:35.94
25:37.34
25:48.95
25:50.42
25:54.84
25:57.51
26:01.84
26:06.11
26:10.72
26:21.24
26:26.49

5714
1708
6709
7715
1712
4704
6711
0711
4712
3711
4717
4702
2710
4710
1710
7707
6712
8712
3717
0719
5710
5713
7711
4708
0706
6719
1713
6713
6710
3708
7708
3709
2707
1717
8711
1711
4719
6715
2712
3719

Jack Scully
Lachlan Saunders
Ben Rada Martin
Andrew Lumsden
Varun Karnik
John Beckinsale
Hugh Foster
Oliver Wolf

Sam Rex

Nathan Cockerill
Sam Wruck
Michael McGuane
Judd Burgess
Alistair Windsor
Jake Stanton
James Osborne
Jacob Seccombe
Steve Sandeman
Connor Pollock
Nick Liddy

Alistair Snow
Marcus Poniewierski
Zachary Hick
Tom Pozzi

Angus Moylan
Nathan Ross
Nathanael Chua
Tim Webster
Xannel Mangahas
Ivan Zelich
Matthew Osborne
Chris Binks

Rory Johnson
Jacob Dallas
Felix Lester

Dan Harris

Rory Tate

Liam Mitchell
Matthew Nguyen
Sam Donaldson
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By Event V2

Report 5

Open

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

BSHS
BSHS
BGS
GT
ACGS
ACGS
ACGS
TGS
GT
ACGS
ACGS
IGS
ACGS
TSS
BGS
IGS
TGS
BGS
ACGS
IGS
IGS
IGS
BSHS
IGS
IGS
IGS
ACGS
GT
BBC
TGS
BGS
IGS
IGS
BBC

26:29.20
26:29.57
26:29.71
26:31.20
26:50.99
26:53.43
26:59.68
27:00.03
27:00.56
27:19.67
27:26.09
27:29.42
27:35.53
27:40.04
27:45.94
27:48.57
27:55.34
28:01.66
28:02.71
28:08.05
28:11.55
28:24.03
28:27.62
28:44.53
28:44.62
28:51.30
28:58.24
29:17.28
29:55.84
31:52.01
32:04.57
33:04.42
33:05.04
36:59.54

2708
2715
1714
4703
3706
3712
3718
7713
4716
3707
3705
5709
3713
8713
1716
5717
7709
1709
3710
5706
5712
5719
2709
5707
5718
5711
3714
4715
0716
7716
1718
5716
5715
0712

Adam Roe
Martin Koorts
Alistair Orr

Sam Pozzi

Toby Caro
Hamish McAllister
Robert Fischer
Jack Scanlon
Ryan Cronin
Fergus Rees
Lachlan Walsh
Daniel David
Riley Mackey
Daniel Flynn
Tom Andersen
Connor Storck
Rohan Gale

Ned Creese

Alex Whittle
Brody Baeumler
Harrison Davis
Lachlan Vellacott
Daniel Chambers
Lewis Ainslie
Samuel Corby
Matthew Haspels
Bailey Reinke
Luke Cronin
Daniel Wall
Alexander Mulckey
Mackenzie Clark
Matthew Hayes
Justin Wise

Ben Wilcox
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College V2 Report 6
ACGS

13 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 3 3 10:25.60 3300 Ky Robinson
2 5 5 10:43.65 3303 John Earnshaw
3 13 13 11:01.98 3307 Toby Triffett
4 17 17 11:05.17 3304 Max Kruger
5 20 20 11:06.21 3305 Sam Johnston
6 22 22 11:08.81 3301 William Eaglesham
7 25 11:15.59 3308 Cooper Whitting
8 31 11:23.17 3312 Max Rylance
9 44 11:36.47 3306 Jack Bloomfield
10 50 11:43.15 3309 Tom Kendall
11 51 11:43.66 3310 Isaac Parry
12 60 11:52.57 3311 Henry Wilson
13 62 11:53.19 3318 Lachlan Harvey
14 96 12:28.48 3319 Fin MacPherson
15 105 12:35.10 3313 Fergus Russell
16 119 12:54.40 3317 Lachlan Kemp
17 125 13:03.47 3316 Harry Shaw
18 126 13:06.01 3315 Callum Dixon
19 138 13:29.97 3314 Henry Tuffley

Sum Places 80
Points 10
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College V2 Report 6
ACGS
14 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 22 22 14:51.53 3400 George Freeman
2 27 27 15:00.14 3404 Aaron Prosser
3 40 42 15:23.36 3415 Jake Bible
4 41 45 15:25.37 3405 Nathan Testa
5 49 57 15:45.03 3402 Matthew Gianarakis
6 53 65 15:57.52 3403 Ben Stoddart
7 73 16:07.23 3412 Jack Edwards
8 74 16:08.36 3407 Jack Taylor
9 79 16:11.52 3401 Nicholas Hughes
10 81 16:13.87 3409 Christian Place
11 82 16:14.16 3414 Josh Mackenzie
12 110 17:00.34 3410 Darcy Elks
13 115 17:05.17 3406 Max Powell
14 124 17:15.44 3408 Benjamin Carrick
15 126 17:18.05 3413 Charlie Quayle
16 148 18:26.72 3411 Harrison Seaborn
Sum Places 232
Points 2
15 Years Position Place  Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 8 8 13:52.97 3500 Ben Markey
2 14 14 14:24.37 3501 Gus Pursey
3 28 28 15:02.36 3510 Vaughan Marega
4 42 42 15:17.04 3502 Dan Rolley
5 44 45 15:19.81 3503 Jack Robinson
6 49 50 15:25.15 3506 Charlie Johnson
7 68 15:50.05 3512 Jimmy Archer
8 77 16:01.34 3508 Liam Prineas
9 79 16:02.66 3509 Alex Black
10 94 16:24.60 3513 Alec Whiddon
11 116 17:02.23 3514 Sam Davies
12 118 17:06.57 3504 Hayden Wearne
13 124 17:10.79 3507 William Bishop
14 138 17:51.63 3505 Tom Macpherson
Sum Places 185
Points 3
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College V2

Report 6

ACGS
16 Years Position

© 00 N o O A~ W N PP

Sum Places
Points

Open Position
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19
Sum Places
Points

Place

10
13
20
34
44

128
10

Place
16
22
31
46
51
54

220

Overall

10
13
20
34
45
52
96
106

Overall
16
22
31
50
61
65
89
98

109
111
119
124
125
126
129
130
132
138
146

Time

21:02.42
21:28.27
22:10.79
22:38.31
23:31.48
23:56.51
24:24.49
26:32.71
27:02.79

Time

21:33.72
21:54.02
22:22.92
23:27.54
24:01.49
24:09.05
24:57.56
25:20.31
25:35.94
25:48.95
26:26.49
26:50.99
26:53.43
26:59.68
27:19.67
27:26.09
27:35.53
28:02.71
28:58.24

Bib No
3615
3602
3600
3604
3603
3606
3608
3611
3612

Bib No
3702
3700
3701
3703
3704
3715
3711
3717
3708
3709
3719
3706
3712
3718
3707
3705
3713
3710
3714

Competitor
Laclan Fox

Hugo van Buuren
Oscar Pursey
Bryn Loneragan
Harry Dennis
Ned Cook
Jeremy Davis
Thomas Lester
Julian Lavell

Competitor
Nelson Partoredjo
Chris Davis
Lachie Taylor
Darcy McKenzie
Jack Baird

Jimmy Brown
Nathan Cockerill
Connor Pollock
Ivan Zelich

Chris Binks

Sam Donaldson
Toby Caro
Hamish McAllister
Robert Fischer
Fergus Rees
Lachlan Walsh
Riley Mackey
Alex Whittle
Bailey Reinke
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College V2

Report 6

BBC
13 Years Position
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21
Sum Places
Points

Place

11
30
42

90

Overall

11
33
48
61
64
70
85

108

113

118

120

121

144

145

152

153

156

164

Time

10:02.56
10:18.64
10:36.76
10:58.70
11:24.71
11:41.53
11:53.07
11:54.82
12:02.13
12:15.72
12:39.51
12:43.97
12:53.07
12:54.67
12:57.76
13:44.21
13:44.63
14:11.62
14:12.35
14:18.17
37:34.85

Bib No
0307
0308
0300
0309
0310
0311
0313
0312
0301
0314
0319
0318
0302
0306
0315
0316
0303
0305
0304
0317
0417

Competitor
Patrick Thygesen
Will Stephen
Will O'Meara
Lachlan Medway
Byron Johnson
Jack Scott
Rupert Wells
Dom Vaughey
Max Bennett
Bailey Judson
Tom Bunzli
Andy Zhu

Tom Clarke
James Mann
Kurt Tozer
Lachlan Cooley
Louis Ryan
Ethan Rose

Nicholas Mungomery

Lachlan McMillan
Tom Barton
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College V2

Report 6

BBC
14 Years Position
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18
Sum Places
Points

Place

14
23
31
33
35

139

Overall

14
23
31
33
35
40
41
56
58
64
66
67
80

104

119

151

159

Time

13:53.61
14:33.40
14:56.14
15:03.04
15:11.83
15:15.01
15:22.33
15:22.37
15:42.24
15:46.66
15:57.47
15:57.78
15:58.44
16:13.17
16:43.08
17:09.57
18:39.62
20:24.35

Bib No
0406
0403
0405
0401
0414
0410
0411
0407
0409
0408
0402
0412
0400
0419
0416
0415
0404
0413

Competitor
Lochlan Hill
Oliver Mitchell
Harry Briggs
Ben Fenwicke
James Ward
Lachlan Byrne
Caleb Pennell
Jake Somerville
Riley Womal
Lachlan Tait
Tom Pitcher
Jack McGuire
Caleb Rees
Luke Jones

Max Carlyon
Macauly French
Oliver Dukino
Nicholas Toohey
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College V2

Report 6

BBC
15 Years Position
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14
Sum Places

Points

16 Years Position

© 00 N o O b~ W DN P

10
Sum Places

Points

Place

20
25
38
47
48

184

Place
11
24
31
39
46
52

203

Overall

20
25
38
48
49
57
58
60
67
74

113

117

129

Overall
11
24
31
39
47
63
76
77

109
122

Time

13:44.37
14:37.63
14:48.39
15:12.33
15:22.68
15:23.05
15:34.52
15:35.10
15:38.25
15:49.86
15:59.17
16:52.99
17:03.19
17:18.73

Time

21:45.08
22:56.69
23:26.84
23:42.60
24.07.67
24:42.07
25:12.64
25:28.15
27:25.76
28:40.14

Bib No
0503
0501
0506
0509
0512
0508
0505
0511
0500
0510
0502
0513
0504
0514

Bib No
0606
0607
0602
0617
0608
0605
0609
0616
0610
0600

Competitor
Harrison Medway
Edward Lambie
William Treacy
Rhys Robotham
Matthew Barnes
Oscar Vollmerhause
Michael Reynolds
Luke Lovett

Bryn Nahrung
Hilton Harvey
Connor Leggett
Ashwin Ranchigoda
Joshua Andersen
Michael Griffiths

Competitor
Joshua McGuire
Tristian Schurmann
Hugh Ciereszko
Elliott Williams
Tom Cooper
Subramanian Kumar
Max Webber

Jack Clayton
Hainan Yu

James Heading
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College V2

Report 6

BBC
Open Position
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Sum Places

Points

Place

12
13
19
23
43

112

Overall

12
13
19
23
44
45
64
67
87
99

104

148

153

Time

19:56.48
21:19.39
21:19.94
21:48.40
22:05.87
22:55.31
22:56.59
24:04.04
24:11.43
24:54.84
25:25.05
25:30.33
29:55.84
36:59.54

Bib No
0701
0700
0702
0705
0710
0714
0704
0703
0709
0711
0719
0706
0716

Competitor
Ryan MacNicol
Sam Bennett
Ben Shrimpton
Bailey Paties
Angus Thorburn
Sam Rasmussen
Elliot Mitchell
Hamish Leggett
William Fletcher
Oliver Wolf

Nick Liddy
Angus Moylan
Daniel Wall 0712

Ben Wilcox
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College V2

Report 6

BGS
13 Years Position
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Sum Places
Points

Place

14
15
19
24

87

Overall

14
15
19
24
30
37
46
52
56
63
67
69
81
99
107
124
137
143

Time

10:47.63
10:49.16
11:02.11
11:02.24
11:05.98
11:12.43
11:22.86
11:27.77
11:37.22
11:44.24
11:50.05
11:53.38
11:58.78
12:02.02
12:13.99
12:31.51
12:37.68
13:03.34
13:25.75
13:41.86

Bib No
1317
1300
1303
1301
1302
1318
1319
1306
1305
1309
1310
1304
1311
1307
1308
1314
1312
1315
1313
1316

Competitor
Harry Chapman
Lachlan Gorringe
Will Chapman
Max Hobson
Boston Nugent
Angus Pearn
Flynn Boorer
Ben Chambers
Jaedyn Tucker
Oscar Keir

Finn Murrell-Edwards

Matthew Allison
Oscar Mower
Mitch Labrom
Fin Ross

Jack O’Brien
Kyle Hunter
Hugh Weightman
Tim Rowland
Ethan Farr
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College V2

Report 6

BGS
14 Years Position
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e o e o o
© O N O UM W DN R O

20
Sum Places
Points

Place

15
18
21

68
10

Overall

4

15
18
21
43
50
52
78
86
90
105
106
108
122
131
134
143
146

Time

13:18.86
13:54.44
14:09.87
14:33.46
14:40.39
14:48.50
15:24.24
15:34.50
15:37.86
16:11.21
16:15.68
16:19.45
16:45.27
16:46.53
16:49.97
17:12.73
17:30.37
17:36.49
18:14.79
18:26.17

Bib No
1400
1403
1401
1402
1406
1405
1404
1408
1411
1416
1414
1417
1415
1410
1418
1412
1407
1409
1413
1419

Competitor
Ben Ganko
Elliot Hunt

Harrison Martinenko

Marcus Ray
Archie Pearn
Hamish West
Blair Donaldson
Beau Murray
Harvey Nihill
Max Schmelzer
Joey Lawrence
Adam Taib
Malachy Dykes
Cooper Black
Harry Lusk

David Weightman

Lachlan Brady
Isaac Clewley
Max Brockhurst
Jonathan Lau
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College V2

Report 6

BGS
15 Years Position
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17
Sum Places
Points

16 Years Position

© 00 N O O b~ W N PP
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12
Sum Places
Points

Place

12
35
37
40
50

183

Place

15
17
49
54

140

Overall

12
35
37
40
53
62
72
73
82
88
98
101
104
128
132
133

Overall
2

3
15
17
57
81
88
93
95
99
101
108

Time

13:55.76
14:15.55
15:11.25
15:11.80
15:14.01
15:29.54
15:40.49
15:52.83
15:53.75
16:04.45
16:16.47
16:31.01
16:38.68
16:44.20
17:18.53
17:29.44
17:33.02

Time

20:34.26
20:41.56
22:15.08
22:27.74
24:36.69
25:41.97
25:49.32
26:27.17
26:32.34
26:41.75
26:48.41
27:14.09

Bib No
1502
1501
1504
1503
1511
1515
1508
1505
1509
1514
1506
1517
1512
1516
1513
1518
1510

Bib No
1600
1601
1610
1602
1603
1605
1604
1606
1609
1607
1608
1611

Competitor
Declan Kelly
Isaac Gill
James Appleyard
George Withers
Jack Stevens
Elliot Blue
Ashmit Vyas
George Everson
Chris Wilson
Will Sanders
Jack Bowden
Harrison Green
Hugh Reiser
Nicholas Scott
Dylan DeSilva
Philip Groves
James Parker

Competitor
Will Ramsay
Jeremy Hunt
Max Mower
Lincoln Thew
Nic Horsley
Jack O'Neill
Hamilton Ross
Will Sommerville
Jack Chapman
Berkeley Cox
Michael Fielding
Nick Sheppard
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College V2

Report 6

BGS
Open Position
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20
Sum Places
Points

Place
35
39
44
47
48
49

262

Overall
35
40
46
51
52
54
56
69
74
75
81
84
94

106
113
115
122
134
137
150

Time

22:37.13
22:46.23
23:00.50
23:30.99
23:37.03
23:42.52
23:45.67
24:14.72
24:33.38
24:33.70
24:49.67
24:51.35
25:05.05
25:33.00
25:54.84
26:01.84
26:29.71
27:45.94
28:01.66
32:04.57

Bib No
1700
1715
1701
1705
1702
1719
1703
1707
1706
1704
1708
1712
1710
1713
1717
1711
1714
1716
1709
1718

Competitor
Cormac Jarver
Jordan Williams
Cameron Swaine
Kei Connell
Connor McLeod
Jamie Charlton
Nathan Chye
John Baldry
Scott McQuade
Sam Cooke
Lachlan Saunders
Varun Karnik
Jake Stanton
Nathanael Chua
Jacob Dallas
Dan Harris
Alistair Orr

Tom Andersen
Ned Creese
Mackenzie Clark
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College V2 Report 6
BSHS

13 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 12 12 11:00.69 2300 Trent Darbyshire
2 18 18 11:05.21 2302 Brock O'Brien
3 26 27 11:17.26 2301 Jasper Waters
4 29 32 11:24.27 2304 Kosei Stephenson
5 35 39 11:29.50 2316 Jackson Cranitch
6 43 49 11:42.87 2303 Joe Rangiah
7 57 11:50.11 2318 Ben Guse
8 59 11:51.65 2306 Issei Stephenson
9 79 12:11.67 2317 Ethan Willis
10 82 12:14.57 2308 Chanupa Amarasinge
11 87 12:16.04 2305 Ryan Gray
12 90 12:20.24 2309 Eamonn McBurnie
13 91 12:21.20 2310 Anton Alexeenko
14 94 12:25.61 2312 Jack Fitzgerald
15 116 12:47.82 2313 Joah Nelson
16 127 13:07.57 2307 Brayden Walton
17 131 13:12.85 2311 Isaac Willmington
18 133 13:21.34 2315 Luca Carozza
19 141 13:36.07 2314 Henry Harris

Sum Places 163
Points 5
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College V2 Report 6
BSHS

14 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 6 6 14:05.67 2400 Sean Ryan
2 29 29 15:01.38 2404 Oscar Davine
3 30 30 15:02.09 2405 Luca Warren
4 32 32 15:11.14 2403 Jackson Hart-Phillips
5 34 34 15:13.68 2402 Ryan Noronha
6 36 36 15:15.70 2401 Tarewa Barret Kahukura
7 44 15:24.57 2409 Kengo Lawson
8 68 16:01.73 2413 Takumi Kimoto
9 70 16:03.98 2408 Luke Waldie
10 88 16:16.49 2407 Sam Bruun
11 93 16:24.49 2412 Blake Vuksan
12 97 16:32.23 2418 Ali Oslington-Elliott
13 99 16:35.00 2415 Lachlan Donchak
14 100 16:36.36 2410 Ming Sheridan
15 113 17:02.17 2406 Ewan Jerrard
16 117 17:.07.17 2414 Wei-Z Chan
17 128 17:26.41 2417 Gerald De Souza
18 130 17:28.99 2411 Dawid Ebersohn
19 142 18:06.06 2416 Urvaksh Kapure
20 150 18:34.32 2419 Adam Gillespie

Sum Places 167
Points 5
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College V2 Report 6
BSHS

15 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 1 1 13:07.28 2500 Justin Currie
2 4 4 13:32.52 2501 Conor Oslington-Elliott
3 10 10 14:03.44 2502 Ben Birchall
4 11 11 14:10.37 2503 Hugh Williamson
5 23 23 14:40.75 2504 Tom Hill
6 29 29 15:03.54 2505 Max Conley
7 43 15:17.97 2506 Felix Hobbs
8 51 15:27.37 2518 Tom Ellis
9 66 15:48.98 2509 Dylan Maggiolo
10 69 15:50.41 2511 Jesse Gray
11 81 16:04.21 2512 Santiago Pollmeier
12 84 16:08.83 2510 Declan McMahon
13 86 16:09.67 2507 George Bellas
14 87 16:12.53 2519 Samir Thapa
15 107 16:45.47 2517 Louis Yanagisawa
16 110 16:49.34 2508 Kawsika Basnayake
17 135 17:47.04 2516 Stephen Philpot
18 136 17:49.12 2513 Edward Albert
19 146 19:49.29 2514 Harry Graham
20 147 21:09.47 2515 Nakul Metha

Sum Places 78
Points 10
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College V2 Report 6
BSHS
16 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 5 5 20:48.30 2600 Lachlan Cowley Cowley
2 8 8 21:16.83 2601 Blake Lee-O'Brien
3 35 35 23:32.67 2603 Shuhei Lawson
4 43 44 23:55.75 2602 Luke Kingdon
5 50 58 24:39.99 2605 Jace Hogendorn
6 53 68 25:01.08 2612 Jake Kilmartin
7 104 26:59.47 2609 Wei-Han Chan
8 111 27:40.55 2604 Blake Edwards
9 113 27:54.34 2607 Troy Falconer
10 120 28:21.68 2606 Jacky Kao
11 123 28:52.21 2608 Isaac Tan
12 129 30:44.07 2610 Connor Riley
Sum Places 194
Points 3
Open Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 6 6 20:47.85 2700 Nicholas Free
2 7 7 20:55.42 2705 Tom Walker
3 10 10 21:01.44 2701 Loic Fery
4 26 26 22:09.63 2702 Meyrn Hoadley
5 36 36 22:38.00 2704 Sam Jones
6 45 48 23:11.09 2703 Joseph Collins-Woolcock
7 71 24:25.88 2706 Lachlan Rayner
8 92 25:02.00 2710 Judd Burgess
9 112 25:50.42 2707 Rory Johnson
10 118 26:21.24 2712 Matthew Nguyen
11 120 26:29.20 2708 Adam Roe
12 121 26:29.57 2715 Martin Koorts
13 142 28:27.62 2709 Daniel Chambers
Sum Places 130
Points 7
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College V2

Report 6

GT
13 Years Position
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18
Sum Places
Points

Place

25
31
34
37
44

177

Overall

26
34
38
41
53
54
58
68
74
75
77
83
95

101

139

155

160

Time

10:46.36
11:15.79
11:24.97
11:28.24
11:33.44
11:45.37
11:46.51
11:51.15
12:01.27
12:07.17
12:08.18
12:10.07
12:15.05
12:27.70
12:32.28
13:30.66
14:13.55
14:29.14

Bib No
4300
4303
4301
4302
4307
4311
4310
4309
4304
4305
4308
4306
4316
4319
4315
4317
4313
4312

Competitor
Jeremiah Woodward
Finn Walsh

Rhys Burnett
Cory Eglinton
Patrick Cockerill
Tom Neill

James Hurst
Joshua O'Kane
Jordan Curd
Matthew Gouveia
Harry Xavier
Lachlan Kosanic
William Ryan
Michael Gould
Alex Macuga
Jack Pate

Harry Canfell
Fergus Nasser
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College V2

Report 6

GT
14 Years Position
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20
Sum Places
Points

Place
12
16
17
46
51
54

196

Overall
12
16
17
53
60
71
77
87
89
92
98

107
114
116
125
129
135
136
144
155

Time

14:29.38
14:38.01
14:38.14
15:40.26
15:50.13
16:04.25
16:09.77
16:15.86
16:17.62
16:23.68
16:33.16
16:47.62
17:03.43
17:06.46
17:16.63
17:28.37
17:38.09
17:44.73
18:16.11
19:23.57

Bib No
4400
4401
4403
4417
4406
4419
4405
4409
4416
4415
4418
4411
4402
4407
4412
4404
4413
4408
4410
4414

Competitor
Keegan Sullivan
Xavier Watson
Oliver Seawright
Stephen Stoddart
Charlie Parer
Ethan Wildermuth
Luke Crowley
Ned Esler

Robert Podesta
Jack O'Toole
Matthew Rodgers
Max Keogh

Max Thompson
George Campbell
Patrick Monckton
Logan Rush

Ben Murphy
Mackenzie Coates
William House
Fergus Newton
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College V2

Report 6

GT
15 Years Position

© 00 N o O A~ W N PP

e o e o o
© O N O UM W DN R O

20
Sum Places
Points

Place

13
15
26
32
36

125

Overall

13
15
26
32
36
55
56
61
63
71
78
90
91
92
96
109
115
131
134

Time

13:21.06
14:19.62
14:26.35
14:54.40
15:07.83
15:11.40
15:33.01
15:33.40
15:39.60
15:42.47
15:51.49
16:02.20
16:19.10
16:20.53
16:22.17
16:28.47
16:47.14
16:59.67
17:26.23
17:46.39

Bib No
4500
4507
4506
4501
4516
4503
4519
4502
4504
4517
4511
4505
4509
4513
4514
4518
4510
4512
4508
4515

Competitor
Nicholas Erzetic
Andrew Fowler
Jeremy Davis
Kiernan Thompson
Nicholas Paull
Nathan Cox
Joseph Nissen
Gus Daley
Nicholas Beall
Jacob Ruff
Joseph Keating
Dean Baker
Daniel Hartridge
Charlie Marshall
Jack McKeering
Sean Galloway
Lachlan Kahler
Declan Madden
Oliver Gallagher
Patrick Murphy

Page 18 of 36



2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College V2 Report 6
GT

16 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 1 1 20:26.05 4600 Darcy O'Connor
2 16 16 22:18.56 4601 Tom Williams
3 23 23 22:55.80 4603 Lochlan Monckton
4 27 27 23:19.40 4611 Darcy Whittaker
5 33 33 23:30.67 4615 Tom Keyser
6 37 37 23:37.14 4602 Alejandro Hogan-Griffin
7 42 23:53.05 4617 William Penning
8 53 24:26.32 4618 Daniel Lincoln
9 55 24:30.31 4609 Declan Stack
10 56 24:30.84 4614 Campbell Windsor 4610
11 61 24:41.65 William Aston
12 62 24:41.77 4613 Michael Carsley
13 64 24:47.42 4606 Lucas Eckersley
14 73 25:09.07 4616 Ben Woodrow
15 75 25:11.49 4619 Oscar McCabe
16 84 25:43.81 4604 Jack Seymour
17 85 25:48.28 4605 Jack Moore
18 100 26:44.71 4607 Nicholas Greentree
19 103 26:52.63 4608 Joseph Smith
20 132 33:27.30 4612 Liam Murphy

Sum Places 137
Points 8
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College V2

Report 6

GT
Open Position
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19
Sum Places
Points

Place

11
20
25
29
42

136

Overall

11
20
25
29
43
55
66
68
85
88
90
91
93
103
116
123
128
147

Time

21:01.33
21:14.42
21:50.44
22:07.43
22:20.48
22:54.92
23:43.01
24:11.10
24:12.46
24:51.52
24:57.54
24:57.62
24:58.99
25:03.61
25:28.73
26:06.11
26:31.20
27:00.56
29:17.28

Bib No
4701
4707
4700
4706
4705
4711
4713
4714
4718
4704
4712
4717
4702
4710
4708
4719
4703
4716
4715

Competitor
Hunter Davis
Fergus Moore
Riley Kelly
Dermott Hegerty
Harry Edmonds
James Mullins
Felix Gallagher
Nick Murphy
Connor Ryan
John Beckinsale
Sam Rex

Sam Wruck
Michael McGuane
Alistair Windsor
Tom Pozzi

Rory Tate

Sam Pozzi
Ryan Cronin
Luke Cronin
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College V2

Report 6

IGS
13 Years Position
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Sum Places
Points

Place
10
46
50
51
53
54

264

Overall
10
65
73
88

102
103
104
109
115
117
122
129
132
135
147
151
157
159
163

Time

10:51.61
11:55.62
12:05.57
12:19.56
12:34.36
12:34.70
12:34.97
12:39.81
12:47.33
12:49.46
13:00.57
13:08.19
13:16.55
13:24.07
13:48.64
14:10.71
14:20.27
14:28.21
14:53.04

Bib No
5300
5301
5303
5311
5304
5307
5305
5314
5306
5310
5309
5315
5308
5312
5317
5302
5316
5313
5318

Competitor
Jack Partrige
Ryan Trace
Harry Dobson
Connor Maynard
Ethan King

Jay Csurhes
Joseph Gehrke
Nicholas Taber
Floyd Aubery
Carl Vellacott
Thomas Tronc
Jackson Webber
Cooper Nicholes
Callum Whaley
Mitchell Ward
Isaac Bracker
Sean Seaward
Justin Greenland
Danny Young
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College V2 Report 6
IGS

14 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 10 10 14:15.49 5400 Calum Livingstone
2 42 46 15:26.20 5404 Alexander Dobson
3 43 47 15:28.00 5403 Peter Birrell
4 44 48 15:28.37 5402 Lachlan McGowan
5 45 49 15:32.14 5401 Archie Owen
6 52 61 15:53.01 5405 Ciaran Fox
7 85 16:15.51 5406 Tristan Gelderblom
8 91 16:19.75 5416 Mitchell Fearon
9 101 16:37.45 5409 Bradley Koch
10 102 16:39.31 5407 Thomas Birrell
11 112 17:01.73 5412 Harrison Jarrard
12 132 17:32.06 5414 Tom Casey
13 133 17:35.07 5411 Lachlan Best
14 138 17:47.17 5408 Harry Fisher
15 141 17:57.48 5410 Will Kraschnefski
16 145 18:24.45 5413 Jordan Graham
17 153 18:52.49 5415 Keanan Barthelme
18 156 19:31.07 5417 Ethan Hardy
19 160 20:55.24 5419 Maximus Schulz
20 161 22:37.47 5418 Javier Nguyen

Sum Places 236
Points 1
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College V2 Report 6
IGS

15 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 16 16 14:28.43 5500 Harrison Maynard
2 21 21 14:39.26 5501 Liam Scheuerle
3 33 33 15:09.85 5502 Callum Moloney
4 41 41 15:14.64 5504 Wilfred Kouakou
5 53 80 16:03.36 5507 Thomas Fanshawe
6 54 89 16:16.57 5517 Ju-Ho Lee
7 93 16:23.27 5509 Liam Brown
8 99 16:31.57 5513 Nicholas Raine
9 103 16:41.42 5515 Flyn Park
10 111 16:49.82 5503 Alexander Parsons
11 114 16:56.67 5511 Lachlan Burdett
12 119 17:07.14 5508 Richard Murray
13 122 17:09.97 5510 Mitchell Clow
14 126 17:15.26 5514 Tallis Mowles
15 127 17:16.85 5516 Jeremy Kempston
16 137 17:49.59 5512 Samuel Peck
17 144 19:25.78 5519 Jack McCleary
18 145 19:28.83 5518 Harry Paulberg
19 148 23:06.86 5506 Gerard Massey
20 149 23:07.75 5505 Jack Scheuerle

Sum Places 218
Points 2
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College V2

Report 6

IGS
16 Years Position
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Sum Places
Points

Place
14
26
42
a7
48
51

228

Overall
14
26
43
50
54
59
66
69
82
87
89
90
97

114
117
119
121
124
127

Time

22:11.64
23:18.40
23:53.50
24:16.62
24:29.05
24:40.86
24:53.05
25:04.25
25:42.03
25:49.09
26:01.84
26:05.46
26:36.39
27:54.56
28:13.20
28:17.82
28:28.53
28:58.38
29:47.52

Bib No
5600
5603
5601
5617
5604
5611
5602
5618
5610
5619
5612
5607
5606
5615
5614
5613
5616
5605
5609

Competitor
Christopher Fox
Tyrell Thompson
Jack Trace

Blake Ellis

Paul Godfrey
Nicholas Verrencamp
Riley Wilton

Lachlan Fearon
Munashe Mutambi
Ryan Maskelyne
Harrison Gregory
Cooper Orrock
Damien Brandley
Thomas Summerville
Daniel Hall

Harrison Sippel

Luke Warnik
Wolfgang Wallace
Enrique Nguyen
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College V2

Report 6

IGS
Open Position
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Sum Places
Points

Place
34
37
38
40
41
53

243

Overall
34
38
39
41
42
63
72
80

100
101
131
135
139
140
141
143
144
145
151
152

Time

22:34.38
22:42.90
22:43.94
22:49.30
22:50.68
24:03.00
24:32.94
24:49.24
25:26.16
25:27.73
27:29.42
27:48.57
28:08.05
28:11.55
28:24.03
28:44.53
28:44.62
28:51.30
33:04.42
33:05.04

Bib No
5701
5702
5705
5703
5704
5708
5700
5714
5710
5713
5709
5717
5706
5712
5719
5707
5718
5711
5716
5715

Competitor
Solomon Grigg
Tommy Jarrard
Verle Williams
Ollie Pye

Padraig McDowell

James Ploetz

Jamie Livingstone

Jack Scully
Alistair Snow

Marcus Poniewierski

Daniel David
Connor Storck
Brody Baeumler
Harrison Davis

Lachlan Vellacott

Lewis Ainslie
Samuel Corby

Matthew Haspels

Matthew Hayes
Justin Wise
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College V2

Report 6

NC
13 Years Position
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Sum Places
Points

Place

16
21
28
33
36

143

Overall

16
21
29
36
40
84
89
98
100
128
130
142
149
154
158
161
162

Time

10:49.58
11:04.55
11:08.17
11:19.31
11:27.10
11:30.69
12:15.30
12:20.04
12:30.31
12:32.00
13:08.01
13:09.97
13:41.09
13:55.97
14:13.17
14:20.68
14:29.63
14:36.17

Bib No
6300
6303
6302
6318
6301
6314
6304
6307
6317
6305
6313
6309
6308
6312
6310
6315
6316
6311

Competitor

Tom O'Neil
Lachlan Mahnken
Benjamin Lonergan
Lachlan Hill-Lewis
Kobie Smith

Harry Rigby

Thomas Muellegger

Hugo Allen
Josh Tomlinson
Benjamin Fraser
Rupert McDonald
Nick White

Sam Griffiths
Roland Johnson
Xavier Mape
Kehan Sully
James Hueppauff
Marcus Smart
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College V2

Report 6

NC
14 Years Position
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20
Sum Places
Points

Place

11
13
25
26

89

Overall

11
13
25
26
51
63
69
72
103
120
121
123
137
140
147
152
157
158

Time

14:00.63
14:15.11
14:16.57
14:33.05
14:59.17
14:59.67
15:36.38
15:56.63
16:01.83
16:05.25
16:41.73
17:11.83
17:12.21
17:14.53
17:47.16
17:53.15
18:26.43
18:52.41
19:49.20
20:20.60

Bib No
6400
6401
6403
6402
6405
6406
6408
6410
6404
6407
6412
6414
6409
6413
6411
6417
6418
6419
6416
6415

Competitor
Stephen Lean
Oliver Diggles
Will Harris

Ryley Robertson
Ethan Irvine
Hayden Cotter
Finnegan Hearn
Riley Riordan
Joshua Flook
Christian Odessa
Callum Rorison
Finnien Mitchell
Tyler Trethowan
Sam Wiseman
Campbell Duncan
Elliott Shepherd
Oliver Meyer
Thomas Enders

Harrison Van Der Meer

Darcy Schostakowski
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College V2 Report 6
NC

15 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 2 2 13:17.07 6500 Nelson Birogi
2 22 22 14:39.68 6504 Flynn Easton
3 24 24 14:43.38 6502 Tom Donovan
4 31 31 15:06.25 6501 Jake Sedgman
5 39 39 15:13.27 6503 Tony Rutkin
6 45 46 15:21.40 6513 Jack Prosser
7 59 15:37.27 6505 Jack Patane
8 65 15:45.98 6507 Joe McKeering
9 85 16:09.37 6518 Matthew Pescatore
10 105 16:44.69 6512 William Teen
11 106 16:45.19 6510 Henry Smith
12 108 16:46.63 6511 Liam McCoy
13 120 17:08.18 6508 Ben lllidge
14 125 17:13.13 6516 Nicholas Blyth
15 130 17:23.29 6519 Patrick Kropp
16 139 18:27.24 6506 Dylan Hinchen
17 141 18:55.99 6517 Samuel Stone
18 142 19:00.37 6514 Luke Slater
19 143 19:03.32 6509 Steven Coombes

Sum Places 163
Points 6
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College V2 Report 6
NC

16 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 9 9 21:25.29 6601 Brock Hunter
2 12 12 21:54.35 6600 Michael O'Sullivan
3 22 22 22:48.38 6603 Fin Martinez-Bennett
4 28 28 23:20.40 6608 Joseph Smullen
5 38 38 23:40.09 6602 Maxwell Homer
6 41 41 23:48.09 6604 Hugo Smith
7 49 24:11.27 6607 Louis Barrett
8 78 25:30.22 6606 Simon Crilly
9 80 25:35.00 6605 Finn Diggles
10 86 25:48.47 6610 Jack Carroll
11 94 26:31.52 6619 Charlie Cox
12 105 27:00.78 6611 Brodie Woodward
13 107 27:08.06 6612 Christopher Duke
14 115 28:09.87 6618 Fynton Collier
15 118 28:14.37 6614 Angus McLeod
16 125 28:58.44 6613 Tim Ricketts
17 126 29:20.26 6615 Joseph Herbert
18 128 30:18.12 6617 Paddy Lynch
19 130 30:58.46 6609 Jon Crisostomo
20 131 32:50.51 6616 Clancy Nugent

Sum Places 150
Points 5
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College V2 Report 6
NC
Open Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 1 1 19:10.68 6700 David Lean
2 3 3 20:05.14 6701 Yousif Birogi
3 8 8 20:58.92 6702 Hayden Barrett
4 14 14 21:23.62 6704 Jack Donovan
5 15 15 21:29.84 6703 Harry O'Sullivan
6 18 18 21:41.55 6705 Joseph Hijara-Stockwell
7 47 23:03.05 6708 Aidan Cowman
8 49 23:25.49 6706 Thomas Nugent
9 53 23:42.01 6707 Oscar McDonald
10 58 23:53.44 6717 Lachlan Godson
11 73 24:33.29 6714 Royden Skeet
12 78 24:43.67 6718 Patrick Schostakowski
13 82 24:50.05 6709 Ben Rada Martin
14 86 24:54.15 6711 Hugh Foster
15 96 25:14.24 6712 Jacob Seccombe
16 105 25:32.59 6719 Nathan Ross
17 107 25:34.33 6713 Tim Webster
18 108 25:35.33 6710 Xannel Mangahas
19 117 26:10.72 6715 Liam Mitchell
Sum Places 59
Points 10
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College V2

Report 6

TGS
13 Years Position
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Sum Places

Points

14 Years Position
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15
Sum Places
Points

Place
32
39
40
45
48
52

256

Place

19
20
37
38
39

154

Overall
35
43
45
55
71
97

106
110
111
114
123
140
148

Overall

19
20
37
38
39
75
75

83
95
96
109
118
139
154

Time

11:25.68
11:35.44
11:36.73
11:48.54
12:02.20
12:28.76
12:35.72
12:40.97
12:42.39
12:45.98
13:03.03
13:33.20
13:51.21

Time

13:11.78
14:42.98
14:43.42
15:15.79
15:16.43
15:16.70
16:09.07
16:09.07

16:14.45
16:28.10
16:31.50
16:51.06
17:07.27
17:48.20
19:15.67

Bib No
7300
7301
7314
7302
7305
7304
7313
7309
7308
7303
7307
7311
7312

Bib No
7400
7402
7401
7403
7405
7404
7406
7409

7414
7415
7407
7411
7408
7412
7413

Competitor
Alex Munster
Cody Durdin
Connor McLeod
Alex Smith
Patrick McKay
Hunter Hamblin

Benjamin Peacock

William Purcell
Regan Lyons
Calum Proctor
William Tasker
Conor Murphy
Anthony Harrison
DNF

Competitor
Teketel Tyson
Jack Apel
Harland Jensen
Hugo Kelly

Luke Radford
Max Manasserro
Gacenga Njorge
Mitchell Brandon
DNF

Daniel Reilly
Lawton Elliott
Lachlan Smith
Thomas Coonan
James Kleidon

William Harmsworth

Thomas Tierney
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College V2 Report 6
TGS
15 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 27 27 14:59.05 7500 Bryn Winter
2 30 30 15:05.14 7501 Thomas Wilson
3 43 44 15:18.25 7511 Timothy Zuyderwyk
4 46 47 15:21.69 7504 Samuel Tasker
5 51 64 15:44.97 7507 Lochlan Robinson
6 52 76 16:01.12 7510 William Orford
7 83 16:05.69 7502 Thomas Dearnaley
8 95 16:27.85 7512 Wyatt Lowe
9 97 16:30.85 7509 Andrew Waite
10 100 16:33.02 7505 Jack Martin
11 102 16:40.84 7508 Tyler Gilmore
12 121 17:08.69 7506 Eric Rattray
13 140 18:28.07 7503 Jack Blair
Sum Places 249
Points 1
16 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 6 6 20:58.20 7600 Emmanuel Philip
2 21 21 22:44.57 7601 David Kuanza
3 30 30 23:24.85 7605 Samuel Penhaligan
4 32 32 23:29.09 7606 Harry Wharton
5 36 36 23:34.50 7614 Jordan Tucker
6 40 40 23:46.74 7603 Christopher McCarthy
7 48 24:07.80 7608 Jordan Stumer
8 51 24:18.11 7609 Patrick Morrison
9 67 24:54.73 7607 Jack Hill
10 71 25:07.22 7610 Mark Mackenzie
11 74 25:10.46 7613 Luke Manassero
12 102 26:50.30 7604 William Melbourne
13 110 27:40.01 7612 Justin Weier
14 112 27:41.79 7611 Kobi Schooley
Sum Places 165
Points 4
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College V2 Report 6
TGS
Open Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 4 4 20:36.94 7700 Benjamin Drew
2 27 27 22:11.64 7701 Benjamin Saxton
3 28 28 22:15.08 7702 Daniel Cover
4 30 30 22:20.51 7703 Riley de Jong
5 50 59 23:58.63 7706 Ryan Parkinson
6 52 62 24:02.94 7704 William Krause
7 70 24:22.91 7705 Kyle Parish
8 83 24:51.32 7715 Andrew Lumsden
9 95 25:10.48 7707 James Osborne
10 102 25:27.87 7711 Zachary Hick
11 110 25:37.34 7708 Matthew Osborne
12 127 27:00.03 7713 Jack Scanlon
13 136 27:55.34 7709 Rohan Gale
14 149 31:52.01 7716 Alexander Mulckey
Sum Places 191
Points 4
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College V2

Report 6

TSS
13 Years Position
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Sum Places
Points

14 Years Position
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Sum Places
Points

Place
23
27
38
41
47
49

225

Place

24
28
47
48
50

204

Overall
23
28
42
47
66
72
76
78
80
86
92
93

112
134
136
146
150

Overall
7
24
28
54
55
59
62
84
94
111
127
149

Time

11:11.69
11:19.15
11:34.98
11:40.97
11:57.10
12:05.37
12:09.86
12:10.97
12:12.86
12:15.77
12:23.33
12:24.97
12:43.35
13:23.03
13:25.71
13:45.59
14:05.42

Time

14.07.78
14:57.19
15:00.71
15:41.47
15:41.56
15:46.78
15:54.00
16:15.38
16:24.82
17:00.58
17:18.86
18:29.86

Bib No
8301
8303
8302
8306
8307
8304
8310
8311
8305
8315
8312
8308
8309
8317
8313
8316
8314

Bib No
8401
8403
8402
8408
8407
8405
8409
8404
8411
8410
8412
8413

Competitor
Ewan MacLeod
James Smith
James Nield
Finn Smith
Peter Wolfenden
Kalani Skipps
Joe Castor
Ryven Ewing
Ryan King

Jack Doohan
Max Fuhrmann
Lewis Cole
Brandon Botting
Joseph Devlin
Kye Kanemura
Jack Hocart
Josh Hunter

Competitor
Hugo Burdon
Benjamin Kinivan
Harrison French
Zac Baltus

Joe Fuhrmann
Jack Kukas
Luca Lee

Sean Arthur
Felix Reynolds
Harry Morrison
Duke Robertson

Timothy John Rigby
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College V2

Report 6

TSS
15 Years Position
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Sum Places
Points

16 Years Position
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Sum Places
Points

Place

17
18
19
34

100

Place
4

18

19

25

29

45

140

Overall

17
18
19
34
52
54
70
75

112

123

Overall
4
18
19
25
29
46
60
65
70
72
79
83
91
92
98
116

Time

13:40.37
13:51.37
14:31.50
14:32.59
14:32.73
15:10.36
15:28.24
15:32.27
15:51.28
15:59.97
16:50.02
17:10.20

Time

20:47.48
22:30.33
22:37.48
22:57.57
23:22.57
24:07.20
24:41.32
24:48.60
25:06.51
25:09.00
25:31.38
25:43.59
26:08.72
26:23.09
26:38.98
28:12.57

Bib No
8501
8502
8503
8505
8504
8507
8512
8508
8509
8506
8511
8510

Bib No
8601
8605
8602
8604
8608
8610
8612
8613
8614
8617
8611
8606
8607
8609
8615
8616

Competitor

Kobi Rutherford
Ben Gibson
Yanis Benzenati
Oliver Todd
Cormac Kennedy
Hugo Sharples

Sebastian Greenup

Spencer Jeans
Lachlan Bruce
reilly Gall

Will Browning

Tom Fuhrmann

Competitor
Toby Redler
Franky Maroney
Finn Lane
Kaimana Barry
Sam Moffat

Will Cuffe

Darcy Radel
Jesse Rutherford
Matthew Vertullo
Jack Giles

Tim Hurford
Lachlan Vine
Harry Smith
Harry Cuffe
Austin Dipple
Jack Hickman
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2015 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College V2

Report 6

TSS
Open Position
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Sum Places
Points

Place

17
21
24
32
33

132

Overall

17
21
24
32
33
37
57
60
76
77
79
97
114
133

Time

20:43.84
21:36.06
21:53.64
22:06.26
22:23.25
22:31.05
22:38.35
23:47.61
24:00.17
24:41.85
24:42.09
24:47.84
25:17.10
25:57.51
27:40.04

Bib No
8701
8703
8705
8708
8706
8704
8702
8709
8707
8714
8710
8715
8712
8711
8713

Competitor
Carter Bettles
Emmanuel Nyathi
Sam King

Zac Morrison

BJ Wieland

Jack Klementsen
Jess Whittaker
Jack Curtis
Thomas Underwood
Albie Manderson
Jesse Layt

Sam Scott

Steve Sandeman
Felix Lester

Daniel Flynn
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